December 2023

Business Plus Vendor Warrant Report

Fund Warrant Numbers Total Warrants ggg_ga;:::j
for all Funds December 2023 Vear to Date
General Fund (Funds 01, 03, 05) Includes Direct Deposits 25,916,272.66 | 152,785,238.06
Maintenance Buildling Fund (COPSs) (Fund 08) .
Measure J Bond Construction Fund (Fund 10) 2,631,872.63 23,162,193.15
Developer Fee Fund ( Fund 11,21) 150,989.02 203,558.55
Measure A Operating & Construction Funds Fungs 12,15) 116,006.30 1,260,230.53
Measure C Bond Construction Fund (eund 16) Check#AA 00124154- 5,337.50 2,272,151.53
Tosco Environmental Scholarship Fund (rund 30) 00125349 -
State School Prop 55 (Fund 33) -
State School Building Fund (Fund 34, 35) EFE#) 5()%?5%6%‘:)49- -
Food Services Fund (Fund 46) 542,907.02 2,873,043.38
Adult Education Fund (Fund 70) 51,454.39 451,811.85
Eagle Peak Charter School Fund (Fund 30) 76,599.53 1,696,798.50
Deferred Maintenance Fund (Fund 85) 298.652.94 4,836,210.94
Bond Reserve Account (Fund 91, 92) 4.246,862.06
Debt Service Funds (Funds 91, 95,96,97) -
TOTALS | 29,790,091.99 | 193,788,098.55

Approved for presentation to the Board of Education

oy B bl

DeeDee Blankley O Nancy Chen
Accounting Supervisor Director of Fiscal
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00124154 MER13285 HANSEN, LELAND Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER13285 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 12/01/23
AA 00124155 MER33917 IMBRIE, HAL Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER33917 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 12/01/23
AA 00124156 MER24957 LOAEC-RUSS, YVONNE Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER24957 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 12/01/23
AA 00124157 MER12913 LUTZ, ROSALIND Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER12913 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 674.61 12/01/23
AA 00124158 MER15473 MEZA-MURILLO, MARIA Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER15473 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 389.56 12/01/23
AA 00124159 MER28379 PAANANEN, CHERYL Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER28379 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 12/01/23
AA 00124160 MER11696 SALEM,LILA Retiree Medical Reimb DEC2023/MER11696 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 12/01/23
AA 00124161 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORABUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 6911340 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 28,397.50 12/01/23
AA 00124162 050268 CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION D 31713 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 10,392.50 12/01/23
AA 00124163 053047 COCHLEAR AMERICAS OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 3446256 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300 99.00 12/01/23
AA 00124164 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 120123B 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-5800 2,000.00 12/01/23
AA 00124164 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 120123A 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-5800 2,500.00 12/01/23
AA 00124164 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 120123C 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-271-271-5800 1,000.00 12/01/23
AA 00124165 065243 FRED FINCH YOUTH CENTER CONTRACT WITH FRED FINCH YOUTH OCTOBER-23 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 8,985.92 12/01/23
AA 00124166 025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR RE INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR, R 2023-2024.092 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 7,288.97 12/01/23
AA 00124167 058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATION SHINING STAR FOUNDATION DBA ST  10-23-08 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 68,656.68 12/01/23
AA 00124168 064886 SLATTENGREN, YVONNE BENEFITS DEPARTMENT SUPPORT, | 103123 01-0000-0000-7200-50540000-500-006-5800 4,750.00 12/01/23
AA 00124169 064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLC NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEN245570 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 25,366.15 12/01/23
AA 00124170 064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLC NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEN245301 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 7,796.99 12/01/23
AA 00124171 064388 TNTPINC TNTPWILL CONTINUE TO PARTNER CINV 23116126 01-7435-1110-1000-34350000-500-004-5800 69,449.25 12/01/23
AA 00124172 065748 UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN 1016023 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 15,003.80 12/01/23
AA 00124173 064677 ISHMAN ANDERSON 1SC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FORA 111423 RVM 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5100 6,000.00 12/01/23
AA 00124174 031515 ASILOMAR CONFERENCE CENTER REGISTRATION, CMC NORTH 66TH A PREPAY PO#242236 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-355-355-5210 840.00 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER SHIPPING AND HANDLING M73799488 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4210 20.00 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BOOK-THEIR EYESWERE WATCHING  715721F 01-3010-0000-2420-30700000-355-355-4210 27.82 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BOOKS- CULTURALLY AND LINGUI INV40099 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-4210 11.21 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER THAI-SESMA CHILDREN'S BILINGUA 65157 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4210 42.48 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER RECORDER, HARMONY H100, 50PK, S12345151 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 81.53 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 14T1-YK6X-PDMT 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 11.69 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER ACTION MAGAZINE M74540915 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 2.63 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BAND MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365661914 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 -0.25 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER OPEN PO FOR CLASSROOM SUPPLIES  1N4Y-999J-CJ1T 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300 -1.22 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER PLAQUES FOR SENIORS AWARDS/SCH 39758 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-4300 1.92 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER PHOTO SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 1682741 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-324-324-4300 33.93 12/05/23
User ID: APSUPV2-BLANKLEY, DEEDEE Date: 02/05/2024
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Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER CLASSROOM MAGAZINE, NY TIMESU M74081530 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 3,51 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 367195 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 9.04 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SUPERSTAR VESTS - QUOTE NO. 47 63201A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4300 15.50 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTSAND V 61905 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4300 264.32 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER TLC CHILDREN'SDIGITAL BOOK BU 148525 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-4300 57.06 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER PETER VA A COLOMBIA 184447 198412 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-4300 35.15 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SHELVING, EPOXY MOBILE, GRAY/Z 170255540 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300 5.95 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SP. ED. TEACHINGKIT - TPI-3: 3013446 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300 3.71 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER LAMINATE FILM - USI OPTI CLEAR 0397120801014 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766-766-4300 3.38 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER FLAGTIP, ITEM #FTIP 341693 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 144.79 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 - CODE 018 M74095498B 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300 8.91 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER HEAT PRESS - TRANSPRO MUG HEAT 2266764 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300 15.44 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER UPS GROUND SHIPPING & HANDLING 0169172-IN 01-4203-0000-3160-31640000-534-004-4300 202.29 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER FLEX SPACE JR ERGO STACKING CH 163003082323 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 -12.95 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER INKJET TRANSPARENCY FILM- ARIS 1686704 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 24.43 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER SHIPPING & HANDLING 0397203401013 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300 4,74 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER RESPONSE FORMS - OASES ENGLISH 19050 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 26.54 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER CTOPP-2 EXAM REC FORM F/ AGES 3004984 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 0.00 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 1936-9 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 6.79 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER FENCING MATERIALSAND SUPPLIES 9903 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 14.24 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S6029443.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 0.97 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER SHAFT - FLAG, ALUMINUM, BALL A 341458 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-355-355-4300 34.32 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER JERSEY S FOR LEADERSHIP- BUTTON 26038 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 184.38 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER STUDENT PARKING PERMITS- HANG  PSINV108511 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4300 79.44 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BOOKS FOR ENGLISH - SLAUGHTERH 4467030 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-4300 -2.04 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER Materials and Supplies REIM RC 6 101223 01-9010-1110-1000-47900000-280-280-4300 1.68 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER ROGER TOUCHSCREEN MIC 5139782484 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4400 0.00 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BUFFET WARMER, GLO-RAY BUFFET  S11034426 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-235-009-4400 30.79 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER RECTANGLE OAK ADJUSTABLE HIGHT INV14045149 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-153-153-4400 26.10 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER PRINTER - PRESTIGE A4 DTF PRIN 2266764 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4485 11.22 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INSAC10899C 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 12.37 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INSAC10899D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 49.45 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE & R 5139956243 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-5652 1.85 12/05/23
AA 00124175 STATEID C C CTREASURER IXL Foundations I1: Strategies 467730 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-5885 581.44 12/05/23
User ID: APSUPV2-BLANKLEY, DEEDEE Date: 02/05/2024
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00124175 STATEID C CCTREASURER SI#00306000 RECORDER (FLUTE), S12330337C 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 31.40 12/05/23
AA 00124179 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC TEMPERA - BLICK ESSENTIALS TEM 1728468 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 7.98 12/07/23
AA 00124179 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC PAINT, DECOART AMERICANA ACRYL 1704007 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-4300 296.80 12/07/23
AA 00124179 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC WATERCOLOR PAD, CANSON XL, 9", 1390250 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 576.48 12/07/23
AA 00124179 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC GLOVES, AMACOKILN GLOVES-LARG 1772830 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-222-222-4300 116.52 12/07/23
AA 00124181 018426 COLE SUPPLY COLLC SI#00255661 OXY CITRUS CONCEN 8409055 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 689.43 12/07/23
AA 00124182 040480 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC BOOKMARKS, SCENTISIBLES, ITEM 860210 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300 68.76 12/07/23
AA 00124183 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC EX NEW BLD BRILLIANCE MAG SHAP  P42515090102 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 2,284.40 12/07/23
AA 00124184 061849 ALLDATALLC DATABASE SOFTWARE - ALLDATA RE 200066549 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-5885 1,200.00 12/07/23
AA 00124187 023828 BEAR COMMUNICATIONSINC BELT CLIP FOR TWO WAY RADIOS 5647490 01-9010-0000-2700-47010000-358-358-4300 2,264.41 12/07/23
AA 00124189 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC SEL POP FIDGET, SET OF 8, ITEM P42515090101 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 91.10 12/07/23
AA 00124190 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 550086 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 1,275.00 12/07/23
AA 00124191 052914 CDWLLC PROMETHEAN REMOTE CONTROL FOR ND42432 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300 32.93 12/07/23
AA 00124191 052914 CDWLLC RECYCLING FEE 4" TO LESS THAN NC03841 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4385 235.86 12/07/23
AA 00124191 052914 CDWLLC PALO ALTO NETWORKS PA-415 LAB MX56403 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4400 713.38 12/07/23
AA 00124191 052914 CDWLLC MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO 9 - CORE NC03841 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4485 1,557.66 12/07/23
AA 00124191 052914 CDWLLC PALOALTOPA-415LABBDL SUB 1 MX56403 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885 850.00 12/07/23
AA 00124192 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4174964134 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 71.28 12/07/23
AA 00124193 018426 COLE SUPPLY COLLC GARBAGE LINERS, GLOVES, SQUEEG 8467324 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 51.11 12/07/23
AA 00124196 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00151270 BAG, TRASH BARREL 605316830 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,504.46 12/07/23
AA 00124198 055839 PSI CONSULTING INC CLAY, GLAZESETC FOR CERAMICS 227610 01-0000-1110-1000-07990000-324-324-4300 3,448.39 12/07/23
AA 00124199 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC OIL PAINT - SAKURA CRAY-PASEX 1700664 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 1,058.01 12/07/23
AA 00124200 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINC GRANDFATHER GANDHI; 1SBN # 97 4476916 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4210 1,764.47 12/07/23
AA 00124202 059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INC REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 32472 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-5890 3,100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124205 040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 4119762 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,939.48 12/07/23
AA 00124207 052825 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANYEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 184-1099914 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4616 2,753.48 12/07/23
AA 00124207 052825 GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANYEHICLE PARTS AND TIRES - OPEN 184-1099914 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4616 11,013.90 12/07/23
AA 00124208 060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INC EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION TO ASB 6945 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-5210 465.00 12/07/23
AA 00124209 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 50019258 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 311.58 12/07/23
AA 00124210 006082 MACBEATH HARDWOOD COMPANY WOOD SHOP SUPPLIES, OPEN PO F 01444002 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300 1,041.99 12/07/23
AA 00124211 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN 1108526 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 14.00 12/07/23
AA 00124211 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN 1108526 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 56.00 12/07/23
AA 00124215 007261 AT&T INTERNET SERVICES FOR WAN ON 0825968968-09252 01-0000-0000-7700-50890000-518-018-5998 22,904.71 12/07/23
AA 00124216 062891 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ INC GOLF CART PARTSFOR REPAIRSWH 2024534 01-9010-1110-1000-47540000-324-324-4615 214.13 12/07/23
User ID: APSUPV2-BLANKLEY, DEEDEE Date: 02/05/2024
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00124217 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 536326 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 225.00 12/07/23
AA 00124218 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC9323 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 38.09 12/07/23
AA 00124218 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC9323 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 9.52 12/07/23
AA 00124219 062818 BIG PICTURE COMPANY, THE IMBLAZE SUPPORT SERVICES MDU-08232023 01-7220-3800-1000-37490000-399-399-5885 1,950.00 12/07/23
AA 00124220 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC ART SUPPLIES, OPEN PO FOR CONC 266218 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-326-326-4300 523.97 12/07/23
AA 00124222 014717 BSN SPORTSLLC FLAG FOOTBALL GEAR FOR NORTHGA 923097455 01-9010-1110-4000-35250000-358-358-4300 2,842.43 12/07/23
AA 00124223 064995 CARNEGIE LEARNING INC DIGITAL TOOLS, STUDENT LICENSE 1038538 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5885 20,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124224 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO EYEWASH STATION REPLACEMENT SO 52362871 RI 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 110.83 12/07/23
AA 00124224 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - TISSUE, K 523369852 RI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 151.00 12/07/23
AA 00124225 052914 CDWLLC HPE ARUBA X372 - POWER SUPPLY MW38976 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6585 1,178.72 12/07/23
AA 00124226 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY, MUST BE DISCONNECTE 242246 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-143-009-6590 13,407.06 12/07/23
AA 00124227 018426 COLE SUPPLY COLLC SI#00162529 PAD, BUFFING, HI- 8182722 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,712.63 12/07/23
AA 00124228 062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1276-1037488 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,109.74 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC SET IN PLACE MILK COOLER, SET 4130233 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-115-009-4400 3,110.25 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER 4129404 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-119-009-4400 3,492.25 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER 4129296 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-154-009-4400 3,110.25 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER 4130290 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-178-009-4400 3,110.25 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER 4130303 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-181-009-4400 3,124.55 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER, HAUL AW 4130312 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-187-009-4400 3,124.55 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER, HAUL AW 4129410 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-188-009-4400 3,124.55 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC MILK COOLER, SCHOOL MILK COOL 4116965 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-192-009-4400 3,409.93 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC MILK COOLER, SCHOOL MILK COOLE 4129432 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-4400 6,058.20 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC REACH-IN 2DR REFRIGERATOR, REA 4129432 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-6490 19,951.45 12/07/23
AA 00124229 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC SET IN PLACE REFRIGERATOR, SET 4130233 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-115-009-6590 7,873.50 12/07/23
AA 00124230 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTUMENTAL MUSIC SUPPLIES, OP MDUSD111323 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-4300 1,032.71 12/07/23
AA 00124230 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD111323-REP 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 2,992.03 12/07/23
AA 00124231 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER, HAUL AW 4130315 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-179-009-4400 3,492.25 12/07/23
AA 00124231 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER, HAUL AW 4130319 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-192-009-4400 82.31 12/07/23
AA 00124231 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY MILK COOLER 4129407 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-222-009-4400 3,110.25 12/07/23
AA 00124231 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY - MILK COOLER HAULAW 4130317 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-326-009-4400 3,492.25 12/07/23
AA 00124231 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY, MUST BE DISCONNECTE 4130243 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-143-009-6590 13,407.06 12/07/23
AA 00124232 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172732627 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 61.09 12/07/23
AA 00124232 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172732726 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 66.08 12/07/23
AA 00124232 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172732726 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 264.32 12/07/23
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AA 00124233 014317 GOODHEART WILLCOX COMPANY INGHIPPING 01958217 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4300 3,895.23 12/07/23
AA 00124234 065345 KOGNITY USA INC KOGNITY STUDENT ACCESS - IBDP 1-001398 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5885 9,840.00 12/07/23
AA 00124235 064686 MANGO TECHNOLOGIES INC SOFTWARE - CLICKUP ENTERPRISE INV 3000 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885 9,504.80 12/07/23
AA 00124236 014477 CLAYPEOPLE INC TRIP POSTS, 4" 59377 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-4400 5.06 12/07/23
AA 00124237 027330 COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGS OUTLAST PLAY TABLE, 16" LEGS - W866Q-1 01-5245-3100-1000-32450000-457-457-4400 938.37 12/07/23
AA 00124238 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCFP20230001969 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 2,528.00 12/07/23
AA 00124239 039169 COUNTY CONNECTION TRANSPORTATION, SINGLE RIDE TI 4197 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890 1,500.00 12/07/23
AA 00124240 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PARTNERS IMPLEMENTATIO 90790975 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-5885 12,425.20 12/07/23
AA 00124240 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC | READY PARTNERS SERVICES: | R 90790601 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-198-198-5885 16,658.60 12/07/23
AA 00124241 065202 CUSTOMINK PARENT LLC T-SHIRT SAME ASLINE 1, SIZE X 69281936 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-231-231-4300 661.09 12/07/23
AA 00124242 028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANY GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 10016381 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 166.82 12/07/23
AA 00124243 003814 GALE GROUP, THE LIBRARY RESOURCE SUBSCRIPTION 82165037 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-5885 4,056.88 12/07/23
AA 00124244 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806339 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 1,531.63 12/07/23
AA 00124244 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806339 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 6,126.53 12/07/23
AA 00124244 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP LABOR FOR FUEL SYSTEM REPAIRO 208750 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 2,500.00 12/07/23
AA 00124244 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP LABOR FOR FUEL SYSTEM REPAIRO 208750 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 10,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124245 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTOBODY 12208 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 600.79 12/07/23
AA 00124245 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTOBODY 12208 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 2,403.17 12/07/23
AA 00124246 060600 APEX LEARNING INC CUSTOMER SUCCESS SERVICESLICE  INV306381 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-5885 32,493.90 12/07/23
AA 00124246 060600 APEX LEARNING INC APEX LEARNING COURSES: UNLIMIT  INV306381 01-7435-1110-1000-34350000-500-004-5885 108,242.49 12/07/23
AA 00124247 039584 BIO COMPANY INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES, BEEF EYES, | 1057547 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-4300 213.94 12/07/23
AA 00124248 064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONSLLC BOOK - CHEMISTRY COURSE COMPAN 782727 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110 5,845.26 12/07/23
AA 00124248 064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONSLLC BOOK-DON QUIXOTE BY CERVANTES 780100 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4210 668.34 12/07/23
AA 00124250 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC LOCKING CASTERS, CL-B CASTER L 4139419 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-179-009-4400 3,489.61 12/07/23
AA 00124251 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4173467575 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 142.56 12/07/23
AA 00124252 035134 COASTAL ENTERPRISES MASTER LOCK KEY; 37313 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-358-358-4300 869.38 12/07/23
AA 00124253 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230002098 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 1,896.00 12/07/23
AA 00124254 054387 DECKER INC SHIPPING AND HANDLING 558681A 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 4,732.62 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE COLLEGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL DAL G 2023GG-DAL-CP 01-9010-1110-4000-35070000-324-324-5808 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL DAL GIRLS  2023GG-DAL-CON 01-9010-1110-4000-35070000-326-326-5808 138.00 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NORTHGATE DAL GIRLS GOLF CHAMP 2023GG-DAL-NG 01-9010-1110-4000-35070000-358-358-5808 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE COLLEGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL DAL G 2023WP-DAL-CP 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-324-324-5808 680.00 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL DAL GIRLS  2023WP-DAL-CON 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-326-326-5808 544.00 12/07/23
AA 00124255 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL DAL GIRL 2023WP-DAL-NG 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-358-358-5808 544.00 12/07/23
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AA 00124256 054832 VOL-TEN CORPORATION INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 114571 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 1,677.00 12/07/23
AA 00124257 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12973 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 851.30 12/07/23
AA 00124257 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12936 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 3,405.19 12/07/23
AA 00124258 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC MOBILE HEATED CABINET 4135075 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-6490 34,250.78 12/07/23
AA 00124258 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC HAUL AWAY FREEZER, HAUL AWAY- 4137930 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-260-009-6590 7,622.14 12/07/23
AA 00124259 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4174235186 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 35.21 12/07/23
AA 00124259 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4174235186 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 140.84 12/07/23
AA 00124260 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03172707P 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 31.47 12/07/23
AA 00124260 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03172707P 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 125.86 12/07/23
AA 00124261 062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1276-1037894 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 59.85 12/07/23
AA 00124262 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806680 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 209.64 12/07/23
AA 00124262 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806680 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 838.60 12/07/23
AA 00124263 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTOBODY 12240 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 320.00 12/07/23
AA 00124263 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTOBODY 12240 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 1,280.00 12/07/23
AA 00124264 066201 STATE OF CALIFORNIA LABOR TO REPAIR TWO CAMERA ON 2707 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 310.00 12/07/23
AA 00124264 066201 STATE OF CALIFORNIA LABOR TO REPAIR TWO CAMERA ON 2707 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 1,240.00 12/07/23
AA 00124315 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS admin cost active DEC237432ADMACTV  01-0000-0000-7200-50840000-500-012-5890 13,223.22 12/07/23
AA 00124315 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS District Contrib - CAlPERS 7432 DEC23 ACTIV 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9511 2,651,320.70 12/07/23
AA 00124315 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Distr Post Retirement Benefit 7432 DEC23 RETRD 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 223,755.23 12/07/23
AA 00124315 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Employee Contrib - CalPERS DEC237432EEPDNON  01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9549 698,034.87 12/07/23
AA 00124316 061102 SSICCC DENTAL Distr Post Retirement Benefit DEC23 DNTL RTREE  01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 18,432.53 12/07/23
AA 00124316 061102 SSICCC DENTAL Employee Self-Paid Benefits SLFPY DNTL DEC23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 1,048.52 12/07/23
AA 00124317 061103 SSICCC VISION Employee Self-Paid Benefits SLFLY VSN DEC23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 101.83 12/07/23
AA 00124318 059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCRevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 202311 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-323-000-8096 926,488.00 12/07/23
AA 00124319 E31446 CUENCO, TITO Medical Examination DOT PHY S 111523 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124320 E36446 DUNCAN, SCOTT Medical Examination DOT PHYS 110723 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124321 E28343 ENCISO, LEOPOLDO Medical Examination DOT PHYS 110723 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124322 E28336 HICKEY, JOHN Medical Examination DOT PHYS 111323 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 115.00 12/07/23
AA 00124323 E003269 RATTARO, JULIE Materials and Supplies SUPPLIES 111423 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-188-188-4300 236.43 12/07/23
AA 00124324 061199 ROCKETSHIP EDUCATION RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 202311 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-8096 249,702.00 12/07/23
AA 00124325 061102 SSICCC DENTAL Employee Self-Paid Benefits 007103-0039DEC23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 9,522.83 12/07/23
AA 00124326 061103 SSICCC VISION Employee Self-Paid Benefits 30081849 DEC23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 988.26 12/07/23
AA 00124327 052389 SCHOOL MATE Materials and Supplies IN000599993 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-187-187-4300 1,632.00 12/07/23
AA 00124328 E000057 SEAMAN, STEVE Materials and Supplies SUPPLIES 110723 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300 860.24 12/07/23
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AA 00124329 E39644 WALKER, JOHN Medical Examination DOT PHY S 112023 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124330 E27594 WERSHILA, ROBERT Medical Examination DOT PHY S 110923 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/07/23
AA 00124331 E27791 WHITMARSH, SHERRY collegefair FOOD 102623 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-519-019-4300 657.03 12/07/23
AA 00124332 E32453 DAVIS, DEANNA csna 2023 102523-102823 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-5210 690.09 12/07/23
AA 00124334 EA7004 UTLER, LEIF acsa 2023 110123-110423 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-181-181-5210 796.54 12/07/23
AA 00124335 E46022 VICHIQUIS, REBECCA dp cp myp pyp 101423 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-500-004-5210 252.24 12/07/23
AA 00124336 056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT REPAIRS AND PREVENTIVE MAINTEN INV015157 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 610.94 12/07/23
AA 00124337 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC LICENSE, APPS AND BOOKS CREDIT MA43156975 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4385 149.80 12/07/23
AA 00124337 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC APPS AND BOOKS CREDIT FOR EDUC MA42615480 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-500-005-5885 5,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124339 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINCPAPERBACK COPIESOF LILY AND D 4486797 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-289-289-4210 559.30 12/07/23
AA 00124340 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD111523 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 792.27 12/07/23
AA 00124340 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CLASSREPAI MDUSDPHMS111323  01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-5652 331.08 12/07/23
AA 00124341 052914 CDWLLC RDL TX-J2 UNBALANCED INPUT TRA  MQ66402 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-4485 3,336.38 12/07/23
AA 00124342 063876 CTBOOK HOLDINGSLLC BOOK: THE MIDWIFE'S APPRENTICE 155419 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-267-267-4210 130.24 12/07/23
AA 00124343 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 547634 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 225.00 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3044396 60123873-110923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5580 6,639.94 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3050778 44790268-111623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-5580 3,403.87 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3063100 32900506-111323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-5580 2,837.88 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3044222 32617823-110223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-5580 179.77 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3013787 99281089-110223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-5580 5,474.55 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3033049 19120898-110223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-5580 12,423.56 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3047589 50256269-110923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-5580 27.16 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3033202 49947906-110223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-5580 8,289.99 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3044817 36030448-111623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-5580 3,760.61 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3017015 99676133-111623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5580 6,172.45 12/07/23
AA 00124344 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3047355 18030789-110923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5580 3,644.51 12/07/23
AA 00124345 022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIA ISC: CALIFORNIA TRANSLATION IN OCT 2023A 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5100 49,012.90 12/07/23
AA 00124345 022632 VAN GEMEREN-MERCADO, MARIA INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: OCT 2023B 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800 13,143.02 12/07/23
AA 00124346 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC RUBBER STOPPERS. 1LB. SIZE #6, 2939611 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 86.89 12/07/23
AA 00124347 064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONSLLC BOOK - PRIDE AND PREJUDICE BY 758978F 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4210 74.56 12/07/23
AA 00124348 057174 FUN AND FUNCTION SENSORY FRINGE-Y BRACELET. SET 696796 01-6500-5760-1110-10100000-766-766-4300 58.32 12/07/23
AA 00124349 061408 GARTON TRACTOR INC MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER PART  P0444908 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 691.22 12/07/23
AA 00124351 060195 GYMDOC INC GYM EQUIPMENT AT MDHS ADDITION 00148786 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-5652 1,982.09 12/07/23
AA 00124351 060195 GYMDOC INC GYM EQUIPMENT AT YVHSSERVICE 00148784 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-5652 270.00 12/07/23
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AA 00124352 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00158300 DISPENSER, PAPER 605303463 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 24574.14 12/07/23
AA 00124353 057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR @NOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR C 6930849 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 65,046.00 12/07/23
AA 00124355 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 46059062490S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5540 334,244.41 12/07/23
AA 00124356 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 508441000030-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-5580 2,497.90 12/07/23
AA 00124356 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 754043000080-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-5580 5,113.85 12/07/23
AA 00124356 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 777441000070-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-5580 1,895.55 12/07/23
AA 00124356 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 977441000050-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-5580 2,425.11 12/07/23
AA 00124357 050499 LOZANO SMITH LLP LEGAL SERVICES, PROFESSIONAL S 2203111 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850 19,272.00 12/07/23
AA 00124358 063221 STODDARD PLUMBING PLUMBING SERVICES & REPAIRS 2130 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 8,350.00 12/07/23
AA 00124359 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION FOR CABE 2024 ON 112023-5140 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5210 8,890.00 12/07/23
AA 00124360 023137 CALIFORNIA MATHEMATICS COUNCIIAFFILIATES: CMC-N CA MATH COUN INV.71723 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210 290.00 12/07/23
AA 00124361 018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OF TEACHER INDUCTION PROGRAM FEE 11253 01-4035-1110-1000-31750000-654-004-5210 2,250.00 12/07/23
AA 00124362 038249 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE REGISTRATION FEE FOR IB CONFER YPN8IJRSHVMJ 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210 1,488.00 12/07/23
AA 00124363 060687 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL ROOM FOR 1B CONFERENCE: 95990121 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210 1,073.64 12/07/23
AA 00124364 E000720 AGUILAR, CYNTHIA M Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-5230 4559 12/07/23
AA 00124365 E004403 CABEZAS, SARA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523-111623 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230 213.41 12/07/23
AA 00124366 E39274 FUERTEZ, MILDRED Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 28.89 12/07/23
AA 00124367 EA43754 HSIAO YU CHIEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090123-092823 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 42.05 12/07/23
AA 00124368 E32239 LOPEZ, CARMEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 081623-101223 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230 148.82 12/07/23
AA 00124369 EA43865 MEDRANO, KATHRYN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101223-111523 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230 35.11 12/07/23
AA 00124371 EA42371 PENG, KITTY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 34.45 12/07/23
AA 00124372 E24800 RISSO, MONIQUE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-111523 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 13.49 12/07/23
AA 00124373 E000372 SACHS, JENNIFER Business Mileage & Othr Exp 11023-112723 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5230 122.09 12/07/23
AA 00124374 E15950 SALITA, NICHOLE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-5230 4559 12/07/23
AA 00124375 E001853 SMARIO, SUSIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 081023-103123 01-6500-5760-1190-12170000-500-005-5230 136.17 12/07/23
AA 00124376 E002119 SMITH, CARLEE W Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-5230 4559 12/07/23
AA 00124377 E23710 SOTO, AIDA SOFIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523-103123 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230 123.99 12/07/23
AA 00124378 E002858 WELKER, TAMMY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-5230 4559 12/07/23
AA 00124379 065289 CLIMOQOV, DENIS PLUMBING CONTRACTOR SERVICESA 385 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 2,724.00 12/07/23
AA 00124380 054927 EL ACHIEVE DREAM STUDENT NOTEBOOK 33854 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110 591.55 12/07/23
AA 00124381 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC FUEL SURCHARGE 70006322 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4612 8.23 12/07/23
AA 00124381 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC SI#00167031 FOAMING HAND SOAP 70006322 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 4,374.64 12/07/23
AA 00124382 060638 MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INC ENGELMANN & OSBORN LANGUAGE FO130366020001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4400 1,288.20 12/07/23
AA 00124383 063198 MYBINDINGLLC BINDING COVER, 10 MIL CRYSTAL S12793041 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-4300 92.80 12/07/23
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AA 00124384 060363 NOMAD ECOLOGY LLC TASK 3: PRECONSTRUCTION SURVEY 20230942 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5890 9,709.42 12/07/23
AA 00124385 062880 PAPE MACHINERY LANDSCAPING PARTSAND MATERIAL 14888787 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 392.35 12/07/23
AA 00124386 058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INC ELECTRICAL MATERIALSAND SUPPL  INV-CCF23009207 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 250.07 12/07/23
AA 00124387 023382 SPECIALTY AC PRODUCTS HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES $5 SP235898 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 886.49 12/07/23
AA 00124388 059008 STARELEVATOR INC ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 425983 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 1,880.00 12/07/23
AA 00124389 061244 VETSMOVEJUNK LLC MOVING AND HAULING SERVICESAS 20401 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5890 853.00 12/07/23
AA 00124390 061871 WHOLESALE SOLUTIONSLLC HEATING AND COOLING SYSTEMS, P 41463 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 377.32 12/07/23
AA 00124390 061871 WHOLESALE SOLUTIONSLLC HEATING AND COOLING PARTSAND 41498 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 1,728.56 12/07/23
AA 00124391 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2360 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-5800 2,205.50 12/07/23
AA 00124391 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2360 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-5800 2,205.50 12/07/23
AA 00124392 056581 ANGELA DOWDY INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 2932 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-5800 160.00 12/07/23
AA 00124393 064053 CHAPMAN, ANTHONY OPEN AMOUNT FOR MONTHLY SERVIC SCINV23081 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5800 1,750.00 12/07/23
AA 00124394 E43495 DESHAY, MONICA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110323 & 111723 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-525-004-5230 19.91 12/07/23
AA 00124395 E003146 DULANEY, MICHAEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 080123-083023 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230 28.68 12/07/23
AA 00124396 066198 EDEBIRI, OSAGIE CONSULTING SERVICES, ISC, MY O OLY 111423 01-3182-3200-1000-32820000-462-462-5100 4,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124397 E21656 GIORDANO, DAVID Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5230 110.70 12/07/23
AA 00124398 E46891 LORENCILLO, LESLIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100323-113023 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5230 39.82 12/07/23
AA 00124399 EA45897 PEEBLES, BRITTINEE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-100923 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-5230 156.68 12/07/23
AA 00124400 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES 62901037 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5800 4,103.84 12/07/23
AA 00124400 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR MAINTANANCE AND 62845783 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5800 1,490.88 12/07/23
AA 00124401 064838 TOTAL EVENT SF EVENT PLANNER FOR SENIOR BALL 1039B 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-5800 20,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124402 030502 AVID CENTER CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, ONLIN 1132900 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-326-326-5210 565.00 12/07/23
AA 00124403 036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIRE PRE CONFERENCE SESSIONSFOR KO  PREPAY PO#242744 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 1,490.00 12/07/23
AA 00124403 036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIRE MAA CERTIFICATION COURSES PREPAY PO#242744 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5210 500.00 12/07/23
AA 00124404 001839 CENTRAL CONTRA COSTA SANITARY Water 605010 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5580 14,882.92 12/07/23
AA 00124405 051206 CITY OF PITTSBURG Water 67-0000300N-D23A 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5580 1,716.18 12/07/23
AA 00124405 051206 CITY OF PITTSBURG Water 67-0000300N-D23B 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5590 195.62 12/07/23
AA 00124406 063279 1B SOURCE INC IB ONLINE CONFERENCE, 01/03/24 TMNLONTLH6S 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5210 450.00 12/07/23
AA 00124407 057549 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL RESERVATION, SANTA CLARA 75530923 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-504-004-5210 299.67 12/07/23
AA 00124408 052513 OAKLAND ATHLETICS 2024 GROUP EDUCATION DAY (CARE  INV-00010043R 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-5895 858.00 12/07/23
AA 00124409 031079 STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL Sewer Services SW-0268728 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-552-014-5590 1,818.00 12/07/23
AA 00124410 008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 5629-3 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 1,397.10 12/07/23
AA 00124411 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 136809143-001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 307.94 12/07/23
AA 00124411 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 136632824-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 204.66 12/07/23
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AA 00124412 060268 BARTELL HOTELS HOTEL FOR CALIFORNIA CCISWINT 18926597 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-5230 1,178.30 12/07/23
AA 00124412 060268 BARTELL HOTELS HOTEL FOR CALIFORNIA CCISWINT 18926878 01-0930-3300-2700-09300000-470-470-5230 622.07 12/07/23
AA 00124414 040541 CALIFORNIA CONSORTIUM FOR CALIFORNIA CONSORTIUM FOR INDE PREPAY PO#242891 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-5210 2,097.00 12/07/23
AA 00124415 065268 EDUCATOR RESOURCES INC CONFERENCE REG. FOR NANDINI GO PREPAY PO#242922 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 649.00 12/07/23
AA 00124416 051012 HYATT REGENCY ORANGE COUNTY LODGING: HYATT REGENCY 31414785 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210 1,371.20 12/07/23
AA 00124417 035855 NO TEARS LEARNING INC ONLINE WEBINAR FOR HEATHER LEE  S0O424419 01-3010-1110-1000-30630000-549-010-5210 278.00 12/07/23
AA 00124418 063244 PROTECT CONNECT EDUCATE SOLUTICONFERENCE REGISTRATION: SCHOO 3103 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-505-005-5210 599.00 12/07/23
AA 00124419 029958 SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY OFFICE OF E REGISTRATION FOR PENT FORUM CO PREPAY PO#242945 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5210 300.00 12/07/23
AA 00124420 027919 ABLE NET INC COMMUNICATION DEVICE - LITTLE Cl270636 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 482.90 12/07/23
AA 00124421 064654 ACES2020LLC ACES 2020, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AG 6900459 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 2,959.05 12/07/23
AA 00124421 064654 ACES2020LLC ACES 2020, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AG 6900459 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 7,888.64 12/07/23
AA 00124422 058026 BEYOND THE WORDSINC BEYOND THE WORDS, INC. - INDEP 6885 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-5100 12,920.00 12/07/23
AA 00124423 066119 CARE YOUTH CORPORATION LAVA HEIGHTSACADEMY & FALCON 1-36285 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 24,566.00 12/07/23
AA 00124423 066119 CARE YOUTH CORPORATION LAVA HEIGHTSACADEMY & FALCON 1-35874 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 25,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124424 058697 EMBRACE EMBRACE DBA EMBRACE MENTAL HEA2096 01-6500-5760-1180-16520000-702-005-5880 12,968.95 12/07/23
AA 00124425 064973 INVO HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLCNON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR SIN256328 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 10,339.89 12/07/23
AA 00124426 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 153239 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300 116.75 12/07/23
AA 00124427 061332 NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE ISC NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE CHS CSw 009 01-9010-3100-1000-39680000-457-457-5800 880.00 12/07/23
AA 00124428 065958 TODD, NATALIE NATALIE TODD - INDEPENDENT SER 1R 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5800 875.00 12/07/23
AA 00124429 060877 WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICENELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICE 4685 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 52,868.00 12/07/23
AA 00124430 061862 NEWARK CORPORATION ELECTRONIC SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 36702267 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 844.20 12/07/23
AA 00124431 036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUT HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 40395342-00 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,623.67 12/07/23
AA 00124432 053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIA ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIRLIFT 1 E 2015414 OA 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 250.00 12/07/23
AA 00124433 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC LANDSCAPE - MATERIALSAND SUPP 088829 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 179.95 12/07/23
AA 00124433 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 088778 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 128.25 12/07/23
AA 00124434 007261 AT&T CONTRACT FOR TELECOMMUNICATIONO00020826080 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971 33,131.11 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3026959 19654099-111523 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-125-014-5580 553.96 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3061050 3C100101-111523 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-5580 1,966.62 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3009097 99676130-112723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-5580 2,236.42 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3006929 35733868-112723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-5580 6,211.05 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3061339 11547241-112223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5580 3,422.24 12/07/23
AA 00124435 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3058330 210038102-111523 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5580 168.17 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-179-179-4300 636.86 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 682.35 12/07/23
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AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-114-114-4300 1,137.25 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300 90.98 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-4300 545.88 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-142-142-4300 1,273.72 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300 454,90 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-4300 227.45 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-156-156-4300 500.39 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300 818.82 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-178-178-4300 818.82 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-191-191-4300 864.31 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 45.49 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300 1,364.70 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-153-153-4300 272.94 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300 1,046.27 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-176-176-4300 1,046.27 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-188-188-4300 1,364.70 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-196-196-4300 454,90 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-222-222-4300 90.98 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-235-235-4300 136.47 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-4300 454,90 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-4300 181.96 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4300 909.80 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300 454,90 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-197-197-4300 3,002.34 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-4300 272.94 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP SHIPPING 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-4300 1,200.00 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-119-119-4300 272.94 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-145-145-4300 818.82 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-181-181-4300 1,182.74 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-187-187-4300 1,137.25 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-280-280-4300 227.45 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP WIPEBOARD FLIP CHART SKU: 8175 3701101 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-140-140-4300 682.35 12/07/23
AA 00124436 065823 WIPEBOOK CORP SI#00305220 WIPEBOARD FLIP CHA 3701101 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 2,683.91 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 339730576001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 287.06 12/07/23
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AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN OFFICE 338222217001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300 233.29 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIESO 336580511001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 216.65 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 339529332001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 29.49 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 338218190001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300 10.09 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 335806958001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 69.73 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SCHOOL SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER NO 339789521001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300 57.71 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC HOT CUP - 8 FL OZ 50/PACK ASSO 341701453002 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-142-142-4300 49.33 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ORIGAMI PAPER, YASUTOMO FOLD'E 342213751001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 22.05 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRAYOLA, ARTISTA Il PAINT, TEM 340940584002 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-174-174-4300 3.05 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WALL ORGANIZER, SMEAD 6-POCKET 342174678001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,622.75 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE 339456283001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-5965 132.00 12/07/23
AA 00124437 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00083461 PAPER, ART KRAFT, 343585724001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 2,254.66 12/07/23
AA 00124438 008473 SCHOLASTICINC SCHOLASTIC NEWS5/6 - 5TH GRAD M73780439 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-142-142-4300 5,863.94 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 341829552001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300 111.36 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 342235601001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 58.26 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 340033056001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 66.31 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 338377905001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300 335.69 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 341617590001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 71.47 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 339724756001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 59.40 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 339783208001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 26.51 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 341636287001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 52.76 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMIN SUPPLIES OPEN OR 339622331001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-4300 159.02 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 340508179001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300 203.19 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 340985700001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 175.12 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 342277144001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 62.73 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 338691069001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300 264.62 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 339391465002 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300 72.14 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SCIENCE 341028005001 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-4300 55.33 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 342165622001 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300 60.48 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CR INV 334294069001 338839180001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300 351.19 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 342409506001 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300 63.90 12/07/23
AA 00124439 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 337094922001 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-4300 56.70 12/07/23
AA 00124440 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 960270 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 41.79 12/07/23
AA 00124440 058827 LOWESHIW INC CRINV 975198 983031 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 487.92 12/07/23
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AA 00124440 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 970132 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,228.24 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR ADMIN. OFFICE S 336914260001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300 58.13 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 336327920001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 210.34 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE MATERIALS & SUPPLIES, O 336442291001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300 191.76 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 340767484001 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300 156.03 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 337558942001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300 199.19 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 340367760001 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300 241.04 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 337610661001 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300 73.51 12/07/23
AA 00124441 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR SCIENCE SUPPLIE 337052604001 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-4300 201.98 12/07/23
AA 00124442 058801 DONGALEN ENTERPRISES INC REBILL OF FRT INV 7500489 7501555 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 351.13 12/07/23
AA 00124443 003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S6034289.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 821.92 12/07/23
AA 00124444 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9334893761 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 565.98 12/07/23
AA 00124445 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013442060.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,688.68 12/07/23
AA 00124445 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013463468.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 851.18 12/07/23
AA 00124446 038921 J& M FASTENERSINC BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 170927 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 333.37 12/07/23
AA 00124447 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN PO FOR OFFICE /ADMIN SUPP 340385199001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-4300 141.26 12/07/23
AA 00124448 021830 W W GRAINGER INC MECHANICAL TRADES PARTSAND SU 9896793008 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 498.01 12/07/23
AA 00124451 038786 ALL BAY CITIESTOWING INC TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 96432 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 29.00 12/07/23
AA 00124451 038786 ALL BAY CITIESTOWING INC TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 96432 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 116.00 12/07/23
AA 00124453 035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANY LUMBER AND RELATED MATERIALS O 4304 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 216.31 12/07/23
AA 00124454 055114 BILLS PRESS REPAIR SERVICE AND SUPPLIES FOR OFFSE 17226 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5652 509.76 12/07/23
AA 00124455 060631 BIOMETRICSHALL INC FINGERPRINTING MACHINE OPEN OR MDUSDO0097 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894 70.50 12/07/23
AA 00124458 066133 INTERSTATE PROMOTIONAL DISTRIB BOOKS: FLAT STANLEY, HISORIGI 165243 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-154-154-4210 92.44 12/07/23
AA 00124459 065534 MAKER MAVEN LLC STUDENT KITS, COMPUTER SCIENCE  MM1411 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4400 4,899.32 12/07/23
AA 00124462 054537 SCHOOL OUTHITTERS JUNI CHAIR SIDE SUPPORT CUSHIO INV 14040322 01-0000-0000-3900-50410000-517-017-4300 404.62 12/07/23
AA 00124466 021830 W W GRAINGER INC SHOP VACUUM, 2.5 GAL, PLASTIC, 9880826061 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 86.35 12/07/23
AA 00124466 021830 W W GRAINGER INC TOOL CHEST/CABINET COMBO, BLAC 9880826061 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4400 859.17 12/07/23
AA 00124466 021830 W W GRAINGER INC SI#00305926 BATTERY, SIZE AA, 9888139582 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 439.09 12/07/23
AA 00124467 015427 XEROX CORPORATION OPEN ORDER FOR PRINT SHOP SUPP IN3482796 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 120.72 12/07/23
AA 00124467 015427 XEROX CORPORATION CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL IN3832616 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 1,277.10 12/07/23
AA 00124468 062073 SONOVA USA INC OPEN ORDER FOR MAINTENANCE & R 5139866305 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-5652 189.99 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER LEAS 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK FAIR OAKS COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 247.25 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 316.25 12/07/23
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AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MEADOW HOMES COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 557.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIERLE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIERL 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 103.50 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER LEA 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK WREN AVENUE COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 247.25 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 316.25 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 350.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 103.50 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 350.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIERL 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 103.50 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 879.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK CONCORD HS COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 276.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MT DIABLO HS COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 419.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIERL 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 511.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 350.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER LEA 112123 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 247.25 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Education Services COPIER LEAS 112123 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 103.50 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 112123 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 23,988.38 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Print Shop COPIER LEASE 112123 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 402.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Student Services Department CO 112123 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 207.00 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK ELD Department COPIER LEASE 112123 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 247.25 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK CARES After School Program COP 112123 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 304.75 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Specia Education Department C 112123 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 563.50 12/07/23
AA 00124469 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Home and Hospital COPIER LEASE 112123 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 247.25 12/07/23
AA 00124470 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY BACTERIAL CONJUGATION KIT - CA 425637 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300 11,699.86 12/07/23
AA 00124471 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY STREAMER, BLUE PAPER, #70/65 72810157501 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-4300 220.69 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 46826 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-5890 35.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC FUEL CHARGE 47750 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-5890 46.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DOCUMENT SHREDDING, OPEN ORDER 47808 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-5890 35.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, $33.00A M 47707 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-222-222-5890 33.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 46816 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5890 30.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC EMPTY SHREDDING; 35IN CABINET 47431 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5890 80.00 12/07/23
AA 00124472 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES: 64 GALLON 46823 01-6500-5001-2700-10100000-766-766-5890 45.00 12/07/23
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AA 00124473 057342 SUPERIOR TEXT LLC BOOK - WONDERS CALIFORNIA READ SI039682 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110 1,200.46 12/07/23
AA 00124475 066003 TELEMEDIA LLC AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SOFTWARE - INTELE9319 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-5885 399.00 12/07/23
AA 00124476 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICESOF CALIFO 1 SERVICE PER WEEK, EMPTY WAST INV-02116334 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-358-358-5618 5,837.50 12/07/23
AA 00124477 014717 BSN SPORTSLLC PRESS BREAK WOMENS BASKETBALL 923633827 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 9,644.79 12/07/23
AA 00124477 014717 BSN SPORTSLLC FLAG FOOTBALL GEAR FOR NORTHGA 923343720 01-9010-1110-4000-35250000-358-358-4300 143.38 12/07/23
AA 00124478 014717 BSN SPORTSLLC SELECT BASEBALL 2BUTTON PLACK 923702177 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 5,810.63 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 341975102001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300 130.04 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 339594480001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300 116.36 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 341975102001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300 9.91 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 338326107001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 77.14 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 340175558001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 78.22 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 341798604001 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300 698.04 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SPEAKER, BEFREE SOUND BLUETOOT 338204521001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 125.10 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BOOKCASE, SOUTH SHORE AXESS 68 338291315001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 123.44 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 341595593001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 315.98 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE - OPEN ORDER 339594480001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-5965 66.00 12/07/23
AA 00124479 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00587802 PAPER, HIGH SPEED 336184805001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 43.78 12/07/23
AA 00124480 039412 WARD'S SCIENCE SHEEP BRAIN - PURE GEN DISS SH 8814386776 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300 737.38 12/07/23
AA 00124482 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9335027580 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 510.79 12/07/23
AA 00124483 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013482745.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,349.91 12/07/23
AA 00124484 061661 HUNG CONSTRUCTION BUILDER INC PER RFP #1923: CONSTRUCTION WO 1018 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5651 1,352.40 12/07/23
AA 00124485 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99-S5100955189001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,619.16 12/07/23
AA 00124486 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 981674 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 256.41 12/07/23
AA 00124486 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT901662 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 179.47 12/07/23
AA 00124486 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 986976 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,628.89 12/07/23
AA 00124487 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHERS/STAFF SUPPLIES OPEN O 342898951001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300 58.07 12/07/23
AA 00124487 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 342517987001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 81.60 12/07/23
AA 00124487 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 338612515001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300 3.07 12/07/23
AA 00124487 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 343155691001 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4300 64.99 12/07/23
AA 00124487 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 343155691001 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4300 259.95 12/07/23
AA 00124488 021830 W W GRAINGER INC MECHANICAL TRADES PARTSAND SU 9900020380 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 167.10 12/07/23
AA 00124489 062419 AMOAH, JACOB ANNUAL HOOD CLEANING AT VARIOU 001340 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5890 625.00 12/07/23
AA 00124490 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 11272336237 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 361.74 12/07/23
AA 00124490 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 11272336237 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 1,446.95 12/07/23
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AA 00124491 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 371828 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 40.82 12/07/23
AA 00124492 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INC PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 604-00000432850 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 413.18 12/07/23
AA 00124493 061948 KOWALCZYK, JOSEPH KILNS: SERVICE AND REPAIRSDIS 1346 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 320.00 12/07/23
AA 00124494 022806 MACMURRAY PACIFIC HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 23103420 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 409.47 12/07/23
AA 00124496 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 520592027 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530 158.90 12/07/23
AA 00124497 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT MONTHLY BUILDING RENT/LEASE, C 2495751 01-6010-0000-8700-38710000-535-022-5621 590.00 12/07/23
AA 00124497 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT BEL AIR PORTABLE CLASSROOM MON 2494555 01-9010-0000-8700-36150000-549-010-5621 2,079.00 12/07/23
AA 00124498 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC 6.5 QUARTS STORAGE CONTAINER, 341829767001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 0.00 12/07/23
AA 00124499 066048 QUEZADA GONZALEZ, MAILO EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRSAT 091 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651 20,158.59 12/07/23
AA 00124500 055415 SOBILO, RICHARD MECHANICAL TRADES - WELDING SU C02382 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 120.73 12/07/23
AA 00124501 006581 TRIMON INC EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 132682 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 22.35 12/07/23
AA 00124502 025042 NCS PEARSON INC ASSESSMENT: GFTA-3 RECORD FORM 22889766 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-4300 890.23 12/07/23
AA 00124502 025042 NCS PEARSON INC ASSESSMENT: WRAML3 COMPLETE KI 22872815 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 8,832.37 12/07/23
AA 00124503 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 133018 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 184.32 12/07/23
AA 00124503 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 133104 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 737.30 12/07/23
AA 00124504 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009031185 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 84.10 12/07/23
AA 00124504 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009031185 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 336.41 12/07/23
AA 00124505 058827 LOWESHIW INC LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 990023 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 8.32 12/07/23
AA 00124505 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 981158 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 265.87 12/07/23
AA 00124506 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 320905492001 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300 64.85 12/07/23
AA 00124507 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807049 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 364.01 12/07/23
AA 00124507 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807049 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,456.03 12/07/23
AA 00124508 065103 THOMSON REUTERSINC LEGAL RESOURCES; SERVICE MATE  847421473-2 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850 2,945.62 12/07/23
AA 00124509 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 133432 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 6.92 12/07/23
AA 00124509 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 133432 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 27.68 12/07/23
AA 00124510 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1681521 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 560.12 12/07/23
AA 00124510 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1681521 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 2,240.45 12/07/23
AA 00124511 056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT COMPACTOR - COLLEGE PARK HS INV015797 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-6490 34,383.52 12/07/23
AA 00124512 059238 ENCORE DATA PRODUCTSINC CYBER ACOUSTICSACS-310LIGHTW 120284 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300 130.97 12/07/23
AA 00124513 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 21026225 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 52.57 12/07/23
AA 00124514 036657 FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL ADMURCHA SE ORDER PROCESSING FEE INV 27556 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-181-181-5210 799.00 12/07/23
AA 00124515 063034 FS.COM INC FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE, 1M (3 IN102311021271 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4300 2,834.85 12/07/23
AA 00124516 057113 GRY CO SPORTSWEAR SETUP CHARGE 035722 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-188-188-4300 1,149.31 12/07/23
AA 00124516 057113 GRY CO SPORTSWEAR SHORTS, ADULT, EX LARGE, NAVY 035720 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-273-273-4300 819.38 12/07/23
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AA 00124516 057113 GRY CO SPORTSWEAR PE TEES, SIZE ADULT MEDIUM; | 034891 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-289-289-4300 4,979.62 12/07/23
AA 00124517 065137 IMAGINE LEARNING LLC EL LANGUAGE SUPPORT; 700 LICE 954256 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-5885 135,000.00 12/07/23
AA 00124518 057947 IXL LEARNING INC 50 MATH + ELA LICENSES FOR STU 475328 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-5885 8,038.00 12/07/23
AA 00124519 061991 JJKELLER & ASSOCIATESINC LABOR LAW INFORMATION/DOCUMENT9108536015 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5890 629.00 12/07/23
AA 00124520 060563 KOALA TEE SCREENPRINTING INC T-SHIRTS FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 483825 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-142-142-4300 433.40 12/07/23
AA 00124521 060922 KUTA SOFTWARELLC SOFTWARE RENEWAL LICENSE FORK 29403 01-0000-1110-1000-07120000-324-324-5885 1,480.00 12/07/23
AA 00124522 062532 L & JENGRAVING NAME PLATES FOR STAFF WALL 13393 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 186.58 12/07/23
AA 00124525 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES 2.4V NiMH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 153414 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4385 77.24 12/07/23
AA 00124526 058653 LITERACY RESOURCESLLC PRE-KINDERGARTEN CURRICULUM 20 615604 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-4210 786.24 12/07/23
AA 00124527 058827 LOWESHIW INC HOTPOINT 9.7-CU FT TOP-FREEZER 977851-MAJOEB 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 395.15 12/07/23
AA 00124527 058827 LOWESHIW INC OPEN ORDER FOR CARES EXPANDED 978018-LYCETQ 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,578.25 12/07/23
AA 00124528 061666 MY STERY SCIENCE INC 2023-24 Mystery Packs - 5th gr SP-13469 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-152-152-4300 4,719.25 12/07/23
AA 00124528 061666 MY STERY SCIENCE INC 5TH GRADE PACKS, MYSTERY SCIEN  SP-16846 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-154-154-4300 3,741.00 12/07/23
AA 00124529 063293 925 COLLISION REPAIR INC OPEN ORDER FOR LABOR (AUTOBO 2015 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 320.00 12/07/23
AA 00124529 063293 925 COLLISION REPAIR INC OPEN ORDER FOR LABOR (AUTOBO 2015 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 1,280.00 12/07/23
AA 00124530 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 087100 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 15.89 12/07/23
AA 00124530 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 087100 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 63.53 12/07/23
AA 00124531 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 306320 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 159.42 12/07/23
AA 00124531 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 306320 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 637.69 12/07/23
AA 00124532 058648 HUNT & SONSINC LUBRICANTS AND SOLVENTSFOR TR 420507 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4613 43.70 12/07/23
AA 00124532 058648 HUNT & SONSINC LUBRICANTS AND SOLVENTSFOR TR 420507 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4613 174.81 12/07/23
AA 00124532 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 428249 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614 190.62 12/07/23
AA 00124532 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 428249 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614 762.51 12/07/23
AA 00124537 060463 VALLEY PRECISION GRADING INC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL - SYNT 3756 01-9010-0000-8110-39120000-551-014-5651 297,350.00 12/07/23
AA 00124538 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO EYEWASH STATION REPLACEMENT SO 52362871 Rl R 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 110.83 12/08/23
AA 00124538 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - TISSUE, K 523369852 Rl R 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 151.00 12/08/23
AA 00124539 018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLC SI#00162832 PAIL, RUBBERMAID 8108293 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,424.08 12/08/23
AA 00124540 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230001969 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 2,528.00 12/08/23
AA 00124541 064686 MANGO TECHNOLOGIESINC SOFTWARE - CLICKUP ENTERPRISE INV 30000 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885 9,504.80 12/08/23
AA 00124542 065864 CALIFORNIA EDUCATIONAL THEATREREGISTRATION FOR CALIFORNIA ED  7632678699R 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210 475.00 12/08/23
AA 00124543 036681 CALIFORNIA PRINTER REPAIR INC MAINTENANCEKIT 28045 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5652 519.00 12/08/23
AA 00124544 034835 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FINGERPRINT FEES OPEN ORDER, C 691894 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894 8,407.00 12/08/23
AA 00124546 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC VOCAL MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365777914 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 112.48 12/08/23
AA 00124547 064885 JOSTENSINC ATHLETIC PATCHES OPEN ORDER - N003195862 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-4300 711.76 12/08/23
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AA 00124550 061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGSLLC TRAINING SERVICESBUSINESSPLUS  INV 372085 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5800 2,400.00 12/08/23
AA 00124550 061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGSLLC UNIFIED ADMIN BUSINESSPLUS PRO INV 372293 01-7422-0000-2100-34220000-504-002-5885 180.00 12/08/23
AA 00124551 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE PLAYGROUND PACK WITH CART -85  IN329638 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-4300 3,611.40 12/08/23
AA 00124552 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC WORKBENCH - MONTISA - WORKBENC 208133408611 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4400 2,093.27 12/08/23
AA 00124555 029468 C CCTREASURER Payroll Interface 2060/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 29,424.93 12/08/23
AA 00124556 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 1030/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 20,929.69 12/08/23
AA 00124556 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 2030/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 6,015.72 12/08/23
AA 00124557 036848 C C C TREASURER SDI Payroll Interface 2065/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9535 3,5611.53 12/08/23
AA 00124558 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS Payroll Interface 1020/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9520 161,217.12 12/08/23
AA 00124558 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS Payroll Interface 2020/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9530 86,278.78 12/08/23
AA 00124559 018793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFF Payroll Interface 2161/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9564 105.83 12/08/23
AA 00124560 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1051/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 21,847.52 12/08/23
AA 00124560 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1052/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 28,172.09 12/08/23
AA 00124560 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2051/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 21,847.52 12/08/23
AA 00124560 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2052/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 28,172.09 12/08/23
AA 00124560 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2050/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 96,950.34 12/08/23
AA 00124561 018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARD Payroll Interface 2112/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9563 410.38 12/08/23
AA 00124562 059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856 Payroll Interface 2236/2301122 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9551 400.00 12/08/23
AA 00124563 010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY HVAC PARTS, MATERIALSAND EQUI  EL30836 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 37.18 12/14/23
AA 00124564 060358 CAWS CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF CAWS (CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATE OF 2196 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5300 200.00 12/14/23
AA 00124565 063876 CTBOOK HOLDINGSLLC MAGIC (ONCE UPON A FARAWAY LAN 153057 01-0930-0000-2420-09300000-187-187-4210 1,174.88 12/14/23
AA 00124566 002741 DEMCO INC LASER LABELS, MULTI PUROPOSE 1 7406107 01-0000-0000-2420-03010000-112-112-4300 265.68 12/14/23
AA 00124566 002741 DEMCO INC PAPER SPINE LABELS1' X 13/5W 7385759 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-4300 100.61 12/14/23
AA 00124567 057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR NOV 2023 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 24,375.00 12/14/23
AA 00124568 053451 FIRE PROTECTION SPECIALISTS ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM T 61556 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 3,355.33 12/14/23
AA 00124569 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES, DENSITY BOX 2926977 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 49.48 12/14/23
AA 00124569 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC MAGNETIC FIELD DEMONSTRATOR 2921708 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-4300 48.03 12/14/23
AA 00124570 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYCarolina Kitchen Units Sink, | 0006651057 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 592.09 12/14/23
AA 00124571 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 11461790 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 2,188.96 12/14/23
AA 00124572 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 50033817 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 1,830.37 12/14/23
AA 00124573 062981 MARENEM INC SECRET STORIES - PASTEL SET OF 14662 01-0000-5760-1110-03010000-153-153-4300 57.75 12/14/23
AA 00124574 035528 MID-COUNTY OFFICIALSNETWORK GIRLSVOLLEYBALL REFEREESCOLL CPMCOFJVVVB023 01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-324-324-5807 3,616.00 12/14/23
AA 00124574 035528 MID-COUNTY OFFICIALSNETWORK GIRLSVOLLEYBALL REFEREESATM MCMCNJVVVBO023F 01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-355-355-5807 3,320.00 12/14/23
AA 00124574 035528 MID-COUNTY OFFICIALSNETWORK GIRLSVOLLEYBALL REFEREESATN NGMCIFIVVVBO023F 01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-358-358-5807 3,616.00 12/14/23
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AA 00124574 035528 MID-COUNTY OFFICIALSNETWORK GIRLSVOLLEYBALL REFEREESATY YVMCONFJIVVVBO023F 01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-399-399-5807 3,080.00 12/14/23
AA 00124575 060520 MULTI SERVICE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTYEARBOOK CAMERAS- CANON - EOS 7471862 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4400 2,010.66 12/14/23
AA 00124576 064131 ALL PRO TEAM SPORTS LADIESBASKETBALL UNIFORMS - A 61606 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-355-355-4300 1,710.00 12/14/23
AA 00124578 062303 AMERIGREEN TECHNOLOGY INC PEST CONTROL DISTRICT WIDE; OP 2159 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5560 1,749.71 12/14/23
AA 00124579 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC EWASTE FEE MA30299599 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-4485 2,483.89 12/14/23
AA 00124580 014477 CLAYPEOPLE INC DELIVERY 59451 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4300 1,087.62 12/14/23
AA 00124580 014477 CLAYPEOPLE INC SHELF, 12 SIDED, 13 X 26 X 5/8 59172 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-4400 6,170.75 12/14/23
AA 00124581 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC SHIPPING 90787420 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4210 164.84 12/14/23
AA 00124582 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER & SUPPLIE 11472706 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 2,188.96 12/14/23
AA 00124583 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC CUSTODIAL RELATED SANITIZING, 70007148 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 8,721.01 12/14/23
AA 00124583 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC FUEL SURCHARGE 7007275 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4612 16.46 12/14/23
AA 00124583 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC SI#00167031 FOAMING HAND SOAP 7007275 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 5,531.85 12/14/23
AA 00124584 059625 LOGOBOSSLLC SCREEN PRINT SET UP 91912 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-358-358-4300 3,100.23 12/14/23
AA 00124586 052914 CDWLLC RECYCLING FEE 15" TO LESS THAN NJ85291 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-4385 275.39 12/14/23
AA 00124586 052914 CDWLLC TRAINING CREDIT - TO BE REDEEM NC25196 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5240 5,000.00 12/14/23
AA 00124586 052914 CDWLLC HPE ARUBA 6300M - SWITCH - 48 MZz37783 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6585 11,746.55 12/14/23
AA 00124587 060386 CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE CPHONICS PROGRAM - SIPPS 4E PLU INV 246745 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-197-197-5885 5,122.13 12/14/23
AA 00124588 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC i-READY, i-READY PERSONALIZED 90794613 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-222-222-5885 540.00 12/14/23
AA 00124588 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PERSONALIZED INSTRUCTI 90792320 01-0930-3100-1000-09300000-457-457-5885 918.00 12/14/23
AA 00124588 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC DIGITAL TOOLS, I-READY INSTRU 90793298 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-260-260-5885 6,750.00 12/14/23
AA 00124589 057958 ESGI LLC ESGI - ADDITIONAL 12-MONTH SPE ESGI47424 01-7810-1110-1000-38431000-115-115-5885 313.00 12/14/23
AA 00124590 064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLC SI#00257155 GLOVES, LATEX, LA INV-003924 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 3,313.87 12/14/23
AA 00124592 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC PLASTIC FUNNEL SET, SET OF 5, 1637580 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4300 610.37 12/14/23
AA 00124592 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC CLASSMATERIALS, OPEN ORDER - 1791170 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300 1,415.13 12/14/23
AA 00124593 051891 CHARLES JBECKER & BRO INC HUMAN X RAY PRINT SET, R5911 1940499-1N 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 879.87 12/14/23
AA 00124594 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC SET IN PLACE MILK COOLER, SET- 4149084 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-179-009-4400 82.31 12/14/23
AA 00124594 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC CRINV. 4130319 CR 4147375 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-192-009-4400 -54.88 12/14/23
AA 00124594 064694 CHEFSTOYSLLC SET IN PLACE FREEZER, SET-IN-P 4149084 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-179-009-6590 7,539.83 12/14/23
AA 00124595 063123 AIRGASINC OPEN ORDER FOR CYL ARGON INDUS 9994812193 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 58.89 12/14/23
AA 00124596 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO EYEWASH STATION REPLACEMENT SO 52362871 R1 RR 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 110.83 12/14/23
AA 00124596 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - TISSUE, K 52369852 RI R 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 151.00 12/14/23
AA 00124659 E20915 D'AQUINO, ANTHONY Medical Examination DOT PHY S 112923 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/14/23
AA 00124661 B002193 GAMEZ, SARAH Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 156.79 12/14/23
AA 00124662 E003543 GRISPO, AIMEE E Donations over $5,000 CAMP REFUND 01-9010-0000-0000-43430000-154-000-8702 250.00 12/14/23
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AA 00124664 B001338 HERBST, CAROL Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 442 12/14/23
AA 00124666 B002221 LINDAHL, HALEY Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 4553 12/14/23
AA 00124667 E33080 LYON, JAMES lighthouse acad 2023 101323-101423 01-6385-3800-1000-38850000-399-399-5210 135.00 12/14/23
AA 00124669 E27592 MONROE ZANDONELLA, TRACY Medical Examination DOT PHY S 112823 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 12/14/23
AA 00124670 E003193 MONTERROSA, LESLIE ANN Tuition ECE 2023 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805 289.00 12/14/23
AA 00124671 EA44562 NOVALES, BROOKE 3 law special ed 102023 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5210 210.00 12/14/23
AA 00124672 E003265 PALMER, THOMAS THATCHER lighthouse acad 2023 101323-101423 01-6385-3800-1000-38850000-399-399-5210 135.00 12/14/23
AA 00124673 E36111 POZOS, JESSICA breaking barriers 2023 111423-111523 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5210 325.40 12/14/23
AA 00124674 065313 TONY TREVINO Security Services 112712012023CPHS 01-0000-0000-8200-52000000-552-014-5802 12,750.00 12/14/23
AA 00124675 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E11291040132 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 55,651.00 12/14/23
AA 00124675 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E11290580132 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100 127,280.20 12/14/23
AA 00124676 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E11291390132 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 136,617.73 12/14/23
AA 00124676 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E11291290132 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100 210,963.57 12/14/23
AA 00124677 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLINON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR V21425664 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880 4,841.00 12/14/23
AA 00124678 001839 CENTRAL CONTRA COSTA SANITARY Water 910006 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5580 173,941.44 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 093765468680-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5540 2,807.94 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 579249112250-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5540 3,227.26 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 208812406160-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5540 860.91 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 834083311510-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5540 1,962.86 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 760112918790-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-5540 1,276.64 12/14/23
AA 00124679 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 934296061350-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5540 95.29 12/14/23
AA 00124680 E46445 BECK, THOMAS Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230 21.62 12/14/23
AA 00124681 065685 BONDOC, GALICANO & JEANNIE Contracted Transport - Parents 082123-103123 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 1,393.47 12/14/23
AA 00124682 E003527 BOVE, WILLIAM Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110223-111723 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230 43.49 12/14/23
AA 00124683 063092 BRANDT, DAN & THERESA Contracted Transport - Parents 100223-103123 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 117.38 12/14/23
AA 00124684 EA47009 BRIGHT, ROSE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-113023 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 262.60 12/14/23
AA 00124685 E000954 CALBECK, MARJ D Business Mileage & Othr Exp 103123-112823 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230 34.19 12/14/23
AA 00124686 E46206 CARMAN, SHAWN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110323-113023 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 61.17 12/14/23
AA 00124687 E004461 CLAUSEN, CHRIS Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110223-113023 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-519-019-5230 69.30 12/14/23
AA 00124688 E38934 DADASHNEJAD, NAGHMEH Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230 7251 12/14/23
AA 00124689 E38167 DE MARTINI, ERIN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 103123-112923 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230 66.68 12/14/23
AA 00124690 E45201 DURHAM, SHAKIRA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-111523 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 50.24 12/14/23
AA 00124691 EA47222 ESCOBAR, KINGPEE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-113023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230 154.98 12/14/23
AA 00124692 E39274 FUERTEZ, MILDRED Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 23.97 12/14/23
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AA 00124693 E003909 GAZDIK-ENGLE, PATRICIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-111623 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230 46.57 12/14/23
AA 00124694 063878 GOMEZ, MIGUEL & SONIA Contracted Transport - Parents 050123-060223 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 259.12 12/14/23
AA 00124695 E41520 MELGOZA, JORGE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 072823-113023 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-538-004-5230 419.61 12/14/23
AA 00124696 E29271 MINER, JOEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 102623-120523 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 188.05 12/14/23
AA 00124697 EA45923 RODRIGUEZ LEIVA, CARMEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092223-103023 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230 71.60 12/14/23
AA 00124698 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION  CABE CONFRENCE: TWO DAY INSTIT  CINL5XRS3LX 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-114-114-5210 7,105.00 12/14/23
AA 00124699 025715 CAHPERD 2024 CAHPERD STATE CONFERENCE, PREPAY PO#242968 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-267-267-5210 685.00 12/14/23
AA 00124700 066205 CALIFORNIA DANCE EDUCATION ASSREGISTRATION FOR KELLIEHOOVER PREPAY PO#242994 01-6762-0000-2100-33620000-525-004-5210 95.00 12/14/23
AA 00124701 036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEK LESHER CENTER FOR THE ARTS 465156 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-142-142-5895 1,208.00 12/14/23
AA 00124702 031391 EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRIC 4TH GRADE FIELD TRIPSTO BLACK PREPAY PO#242971 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-142-142-5895 1,120.00 12/14/23
AA 00124703 066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCAITON CONFERENCE, NAPA VALLEY WELLNE 09202050 01-3010-0000-2700-30700000-273-273-5210 375.00 12/14/23
AA 00124703 066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCAITON CONFERENCE, NAPA VALLEY WELLNE 09202050 01-3010-0000-3110-30700000-273-273-5210 375.00 12/14/23
AA 00124703 066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCAITON CONFERENCE, NAPA VALLEY WELLNE 09202050 01-3010-0000-3120-30700000-273-273-5210 375.00 12/14/23
AA 00124703 066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCAITON CONFERENCE, NAPA VALLEY WELLNE 09202050 01-3010-0000-3130-30700000-273-273-5210 375.00 12/14/23
AA 00124704 065260 NEW CENTURY ENTERPRISESLLC HOTEL STAY FOR TWO GUESTSON F 27779891 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210 1,460.52 12/14/23
AA 00124705 E39909 MONAGHAN, AMY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-3312-0000-2100-31410000-500-005-5230 84.69 12/14/23
AA 00124706 E29257 PERREIRA, CORINE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923-101123 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-5230 138.66 12/14/23
AA 00124707 E35502 PERRYMAN, EDMUND Business Mileage & Othr Exp 081023-113023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230 223.69 12/14/23
AA 00124708 EA47056 SETO, ANGIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 102623-111623 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230 25.68 12/14/23
AA 00124709 EA44699 SKIDMORE, EMMA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230 77.49 12/14/23
AA 00124710 E17211 SOTO, LOURDES Business Mileage & Othr Exp 102023-113023 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230 47.88 12/14/23
AA 00124711 E001259 VENTURINO, SYLVIA A Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230 105.85 12/14/23
AA 00124712 064584 WAHRLICH, JT & MEGAN Contracted Transport - Parents 050123-113023 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 756.65 12/14/23
AA 00124714 065945 ACADEMIC BEHAVIOR CONSULTANTSndependent Services Contracts 58 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 5,000.00 12/14/23
AA 00124715 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION FUN AND HEALTHY ACTIVITIESWIT 2372 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-5800 3,185.00 12/14/23
AA 00124715 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2369 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-5800 2,205.50 12/14/23
AA 00124715 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2369 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-5800 2,205.50 12/14/23
AA 00124715 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 2370 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-143-143-5800 3,413.00 12/14/23
AA 00124716 063812 BIDDICK, WALTER & KATHY Other Operating Expense APR-JUN 2023 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890 1,320.00 12/14/23
AA 00124717 061550 CALIFORNIA THERAPY ALLIANCE IN NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 23-24 #4 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 9,430.56 12/14/23
AA 00124718 065999 DUNN, KATHRYN INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 111523 01-6500-5760-3140-16640000-505-005-5800 2,000.00 12/14/23
AA 00124719 064619 EDTHEORY LLC EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 5899 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 11,499.34 12/14/23
AA 00124719 064619 EDTHEORY LLC EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 5899 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 37,885.05 12/14/23
AA 00124720 029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INC CAMPLEADER FEE FOR5 DAY PROG 3013 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-181-181-5895 43,860.00 12/14/23
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AA 00124721 065962 KENNETH SCOTT ZSCHACH INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 4012 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-143-143-5800 900.00 12/14/23
AA 00124722 060129 LANGUAGE SERVICES ASSOCIATES| ISC TRANSLATION SERVICESBY PH S INV053587 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800 3,085.85 12/14/23
AA 00124723 059879 MEDICAL BILLING TECHNOLOGIES| LEA MEDI-CAL BILLING PROGRAM O AR-34641 01-9010-0000-2100-36001000-517-017-5100 2,500.00 12/14/23
AA 00124723 059879 MEDICAL BILLING TECHNOLOGIES| LEA MEDI-CAL BILLING PROGRAM O AR-34641 01-9010-0000-2100-36001000-517-017-5800 3,000.00 12/14/23
AA 00124724 063095 OUTMAN, RICHARD R NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 111523 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 17,331.00 12/14/23
AA 00124725 055536 PROFESSIONAL TUTORS OF AMERICA NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 95800 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 720.00 12/14/23
AA 00124726 063772 RAMIREZ, JORGE A ISC: RUGAMAS CREATIVE SOLUTION 858 01-0000-0000-2490-50460000-517-017-5800 3,150.00 12/14/23
AA 00124727 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026221 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 32,654.62 12/14/23
AA 00124727 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026275 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100 38,270.40 12/14/23
AA 00124727 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026434 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 165,625.36 12/14/23
AA 00124727 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026331 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 148,663.18 12/14/23
AA 00124728 000092 ACME FILL CORPORATION DUMPING SERVICES OF ALTERNATIV 113023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5510 3,961.50 12/14/23
AA 00124729 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0105102 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-5510 913.85 12/14/23
AA 00124729 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0103835 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-5510 413.60 12/14/23
AA 00124729 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0048541 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-5510 172.30 12/14/23
AA 00124730 053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICE 10-0045720 10-55621 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-5510 70.20 12/14/23
AA 00124730 053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 10-0033348 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5510 871.50 12/14/23
AA 00124730 053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICE 10-0045720 10-45009 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-5510 1,148.65 12/14/23
AA 00124730 053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICE 10-0045720 10-45008 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-5510 1,74450 12/14/23
AA 00124731 063712 R D OFFUTT COMPANY LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN  P3092474 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 538.83 12/14/23
AA 00124732 024840 SHIFFLER EQUIPMENT SALESINC LOCKER PARTS, WHITE BOARDS, CA 2331702600 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 147.65 12/14/23
AA 00124733 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS INV-4010280 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-326-326-5618 872.88 12/14/23
AA 00124733 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS INV-4010281 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618 279.79 12/14/23
AA 00124733 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 880955 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-5618 1,823.42 12/14/23
AA 00124734 065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLONON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR INV 152971 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 34,930.95 12/14/23
AA 00124735 036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUT HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 40396031-00 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 18.25 12/14/23
AA 00124736 008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 5695-4 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 1,248.56 12/14/23
AA 00124737 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 136927644-001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 483.43 12/14/23
AA 00124737 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 136745157-002 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 1,533.83 12/14/23
AA 00124738 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC LANDSCAPE - MATERIALSAND SUPP 088929 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 59.23 12/14/23
AA 00124739 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION PROCESSING FEE PE PREPAY PO#243002 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-5210 1,680.00 12/14/23
AA 00124740 036090 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF DIRE 2024 CADA STATE CONVENTION 144410 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5210 605.00 12/14/23
AA 00124741 060053 CALIFORNIANS DEDICATED TO REGISTRATION FEE FOR KATHERINE  P8NH89XQQZZ 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5210 1,400.00 12/14/23
AA 00124742 039107 CMEA BAY SECTION CMEA BAY SECTION BAND COMPETIT 937 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-5808 700.00 12/14/23
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AA 00124743 023006 EXPLORATORIUM, THE FIELD TRIP. ADMISSION TO THEE 6906062000 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-191-191-5895 1,130.00 12/14/23
AA 00124744 065314 HATCHING RESULTSLLC REGISTRATION FEE FOR 31 EMPLOY 36253600 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5210 21,669.00 12/14/23
AA 00124745 064543 NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALSTEMPORARY FENCING FOR WINTER D 250072 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 765.60 12/14/23
AA 00124746 034671 SUNRISE BISTRO BOX LUNCHES FROM SUNRISE BISTR  E39954 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4391 2,418.50 12/14/23
AA 00124747 059615 AT&T MOBILITY Il LLC 287291826831 X12102023 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974 4,659.29 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66919 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-5510 1,093.00 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-48943 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-5510 531.50 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66920 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-5510 1,652.75 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66928 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-5510 990.95 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-48540 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-5510 204.20 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66921 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-5510 2,601.65 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-49226 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5510 127.65 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-75877 NOV23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-5510 1,160.10 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66931 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-5510 1,040.15 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66927 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-5510 1,321.10 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66929 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-5510 1,203.45 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-57494 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-5510 128.50 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66923 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-5510 1,371.25 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66924 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-5510 1,335.55 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66922 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-5510 1,868.60 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66926 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-5510 1,877.10 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66930 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-5510 1,413.95 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-49418 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-5510 574.40 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-58671 NOV23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5510 2,518.80 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-48638 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5510 916.20 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-48645 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-5510 108.50 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-49563 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-5510 1,278.85 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-49388 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-5510 586.70 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-49612 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5510 19.15 12/14/23
AA 00124748 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE 01-0067606 01-66932 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-5510 453.10 12/14/23
AA 00124749 057537 EVENTSTOTHET INC EVENT PLANNING, CONCORD HSPRO 052523R 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-326-326-5800 675.00 12/14/23
AA 00124750 064677 ISHMAN ANDERSON 1SC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR A RVM-121023 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5100 181.84 12/14/23
AA 00124750 064677 ISHMAN ANDERSON 1SC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FOR A RVM-121023 01-3318-1110-1000-31420000-500-005-5100 5,818.16 12/14/23
AA 00124751 065471 MISSION BAY LODGINGLLC LODGING FOR ATTENDEESOF THEN 18925411 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5210 439.52 12/14/23
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AA 00124752 065471 MISSION BAY LODGING LLC LODGING FOR ATTENDEESOF THEN 18925398 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5210 9,229.92 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 342769711001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-112-112-4300 55.59 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 342243482001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 17.24 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIESO 342534354001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 1,121.47 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRINV 337420261001 340512874001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 -11.42 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 342543806001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300 20.84 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 340565369001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 228.61 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR ADMIN. OFFICE S 337039848001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-4300 174.33 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 343227212001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 127.97 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 342897822001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 74250 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 342315451001 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300 159.11 12/14/23
AA 00124753 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 342538615001 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300 600.69 12/14/23
AA 00124754 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POST-IT NOTESFLAGS, 1/2" X 1- 341562487001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 901.67 12/14/23
AA 00124754 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE DEPOT BRAND HEAVYWEIGHT 341285964001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300 147.54 12/14/23
AA 00124754 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PENCILS, TICONDEROGA "2 PRE-SH 341405214001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 523.17 12/14/23
AA 00124754 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00153332 BROOM, CORN, RUBB 341232295001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,508.62 12/14/23
AA 00124755 064121 EATON, GEORGIA J PEST CONTROL FOR PESKY GOPHERS 55685 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 470.00 12/14/23
AA 00124756 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9335027579 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 127.72 12/14/23
AA 00124757 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013490634.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,996.56 12/14/23
AA 00124758 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BLUE GEL PENS, PILOT FRIXION C 341518730001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,263.46 12/14/23
AA 00124759 061105 HERC RENTALSINC RENTAL EQUIPMENT ASNEEDED- LA  34154568-001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5618 1,581.81 12/14/23
AA 00124760 065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUOPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 0013650081-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 1,135.32 12/14/23
AA 00124761 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 372063 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 227.23 12/14/23
AA 00124762 060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL & PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICESO 13647987 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 5,225.00 12/14/23
AA 00124763 021830 W W GRAINGER INC LANDSCAPE PARTS AND SUPPLIES 9902831511 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 5458 12/14/23
AA 00124765 060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL & PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICESO 13640617 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 3,000.00 12/14/23
AA 00124766 057082 MOBILE LIVING TRUCK TOPSINC LANDSCAPING PARTSAND MATERIAL 138133 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 90.70 12/14/23
AA 00124767 060489 MOBILE MINI INC. STORAGE CONTAINERS - RENTAL 9019490118 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5618 164.61 12/14/23
AA 00124768 050261 PAWAR TRANSPORTATION LLC HOME-TO-SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION MDUSD1123 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5178 44,897.00 12/14/23
AA 00124769 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0096630 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 980.44 12/14/23
AA 00124769 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0096630 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 2,941.31 12/14/23
AA 00124770 065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION GNDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 70234534 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 3,545.40 12/14/23
AA 00124771 024767 SIERRA LINESINC INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 10293 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 6,201.00 12/14/23
AA 00124772 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 134007-120123 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 35.53 12/14/23
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AA 00124772 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 134007-120123 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 142.12 12/14/23
AA 00124773 066169 A1HYDRAULICSCALLC REPAIR OF HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT- 200766 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5652 508.58 12/14/23
AA 00124773 066169 A1HYDRAULICSCALLC REPAIR OF HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT- 200766 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5652 2,034.33 12/14/23
AA 00124774 055007 NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY IN METALCRAFT-ACC MEDIUM HAWC KIT 022-3267120 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4400 8,159.08 12/14/23
AA 00124777 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MAINTENANCE ON HP AND CANNON C 43338502 01-3213-0000-7700-32130000-500-002-5885 13,458.71 12/14/23
AA 00124778 060503 WHITECASTLE TOURSINC PROVIDE CHARTER BUSSERVICEFO 13563 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 7,238.75 12/14/23
AA 00124779 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1690400 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 77.78 12/14/23
AA 00124779 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1690400 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 311.12 12/14/23
AA 00124780 015427 XEROX CORPORATION CLICK CHARGE OVERAGESFORALL 020249374 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 7,311.91 12/14/23
AA 00124781 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLEIST/SSADOPTION - MY WORLD IN 4027007829 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-4110 52,134.00 12/14/23
AA 00124782 025042 NCS PEARSON INC DRAS3KIT WITH SUBSCRIPTION GRA 23678555 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-4210 1,509.62 12/14/23
AA 00124783 055341 QUADIENT INC QUARTERLY LEASE, MAIL METER MA Q1080393 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5618 2,140.02 12/14/23
AA 00124784 036939 SHRED WORKSINC OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 47608 01-6500-5001-2100-16650000-505-005-5890 132.00 12/14/23
AA 00124785 037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPP CALENDAR DESK PAD 22X17', 2024 6000221635 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-4300 54.42 12/14/23
AA 00124785 037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPP CALENDAR, DESK BLOTTER, 22X17" 6000221635 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4300 12.64 12/14/23
AA 00124785 037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPP SI#00588380 PAPER, COPIER, 20# 6000221634 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 695.59 12/14/23
AA 00124786 056732 THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING INC INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: NST-00983 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-197-197-5800 1,858.95 12/14/23
AA 00124787 050646 ULINE STANDING DESKS, ELECTRIC ADJUS 170905647 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4400 1,629.87 12/14/23
AA 00124788 009920 VIRCOINC STOOL, ZUMA SERIES, LAB, ADJUS 92038351 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 21,859.41 12/14/23
AA 00124789 008473 SCHOLASTICINC LETSFIND OUT FOR LEAH KELLERH M7375595 1 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-187-187-4300 5,335.81 12/14/23
AA 00124790 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC BAND MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365889849 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 235.95 12/14/23
AA 00124792 025042 NCS PEARSON INC PROTOCOLS: PDMS-2 PROFILE/SUMM 21481180 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-4300 155.85 12/14/23
AA 00124793 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 342926546001 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300 56.87 12/14/23
AA 00124794 066122 PANOPTO INC LICENSE FOR A ONE YEAR SUBSCRI INV04782 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5885 5,500.00 12/14/23
AA 00124796 030165 PSY CHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOBAR SCREENING FORM EXAMINER RE IN-00273934 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 252.84 12/14/23
AA 00124796 030165 PSY CHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOBAR COMPREHENSIVE KIT #10913-K IN-00273934 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4400 858.95 12/14/23
AA 00124796 030165 PSY CHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT RESOBRIEF2 PARENT/TEACHER INTERPRE  IN-00273934 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5843 367.20 12/14/23
AA 00124797 038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC 60-MINUTE REMOTE SESSION INV5314450 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-181-181-5885 12,900.00 12/14/23
AA 00124798 062627 ROBOTLAB INC CAMERA- RICOH THETA V, 360-DEG 9036 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300 6,584.84 12/14/23
AA 00124798 062627 ROBOTLAB INC LICENSE SOFTWARE FOR DISPLAY S 9036 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5885 6,080.00 12/14/23
AA 00124799 065583 ROCKWELL PRINTING INC MIDDLE SCHOOL ACTIVITY CARDSC 43374 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-4210 15,035.60 12/14/23
AA 00124800 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES, MDUSD OFFI 48099 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-525-004-5890 45.00 12/14/23
AA 00124800 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES FOR STUDENT  47694B 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-5890 56.00 12/14/23
AA 00124800 036939 SHRED WORKSINC OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC  47694A 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5890 56.00 12/14/23
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AA 00124802 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYLOTH ALPHA UA W'SPRIMETIME P 923964763 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 549291 12/14/23
AA 00124803 061194 VITALITY MEDICAL INC SI#00252414 BANDAGE, 2"'x3", F 3225149 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 977.63 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COP#333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER MAINT 4333742 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER MAI 4333742 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 135.99 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Education Services COPIER MAIN 4333742 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 56.93 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 4333742 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 12,310.80 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Print Shop COPIER MAINTENANCE 4333742 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 221.10 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Student Services Department CO 4333742 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 113.86 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC ELD Department COPIER MAINTENA 4333742 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 135.99 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CARES After School Program COP 4333742 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 167.61 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Specia Education Department C 4333742 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 309.93 12/14/23
AA 00124804 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Home and Hospital COPIER MAINT 4333742 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 135.99 12/14/23
AA 00124805 056153 MBA OF CALIFORNIA RISO MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLY FO 5941700 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-168-168-5890 66.93 12/14/23
AA 00124806 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC WAXED COTTON CORD, BLACK PEPPE 1N101304034 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 186.32 12/14/23
AA 00124807 061940 SCHOOL LIFE PENCIL BRAG TAGS - READING COU INV-200077866 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-112-112-4300 480.52 12/14/23
AA 00124808 053349 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC SI#00256738 COTTON, NON STERI 0980588-IN 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 237.91 12/14/23
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AA 00124809 056670 SIMPLY SELLING SHIRTSLLC screen & set up FMS 2023-3 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-235-235-4300 543.27 12/14/23
AA 00124809 056670 SIMPLY SELLING SHIRTSLLC Concert Choir Black t-shirtsw FMS 2023-3 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-4300 618.98 12/14/23
AA 00124811 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC ABILITATIONS PAPER HI-WRITE BE 208133490063 01-6500-5760-1190-12180000-500-005-4300 379.73 12/14/23
AA 00124812 062073 SONOVA USA INC ROGER X (02) (CHAMPAGNE) 5100186879 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4400 1,762.83 12/14/23
AA 00124812 062073 SONOVA USA INC LOW INCIDENCE EQUIPMENT - ROGE 5100185009 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4400 1,762.83 12/14/23
AA 00124813 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES. DUCK DUCT 340801755001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-191-191-4300 526.28 12/14/23
AA 00124814 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW CUSTOM MICRO: BIT KIT FOR 424821 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300 1,368.31 12/14/23
AA 00124815 058490 TEXTHELP SYSTEMSINC CO:WRITER & SNAP & READ BUNDLE 70512 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-500-005-5885 2,250.00 12/14/23
AA 00124816 065103 THOMSON REUTERSINC LEGAL RESOURCES; SERVICE MATE 849334554 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850 498.53 12/14/23
AA 00124818 022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 0000742872473 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5965 548.08 12/14/23
AA 00124819 061351 USALLOYSCO OPEN ORDER FOR MONTHLY HELIUM 33618 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 28.10 12/14/23
AA 00124820 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYLOTH ALPHA GOALIE JERSEY LS G 923890750 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 11,689.50 12/14/23
AA 00124821 009920 VIRCOINC CHAIR, 9000 CLASSIC SERIES, 4- 92038352 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-4300 1,249.83 12/14/23
AA 00124822 039412 WARD'S SCIENCE COW OR CALFEYESPAIL /50 PRE 8814632189 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300 116.03 12/14/23
AA 00124823 052820 NUWEST TEXTILE GROUP RESTUARANT SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDE 0420569 01-9010-3800-1000-39910000-355-355-4300 335.45 12/14/23
AA 00124824 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 335160929001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300 147.53 12/14/23
AA 00124825 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW GATEWAY NOTEBOOK - 30-PAC 424275 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-231-231-4300 2,519.86 12/14/23
AA 00124826 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE RAINBOW TUFFSPORT FOOTBALLS- IN338435 01-0930-3300-1000-09300000-470-470-4300 901.30 12/14/23
AA 00124827 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 48096 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-5890 35.00 12/14/23
AA 00124827 036939 SHRED WORKSINC 64 GALLON CONTAINER: PLANT BAS 48095 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-5890 35.00 12/14/23
AA 00124828 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC PE - CONE CADDY; ITEM# 212015 308104436774 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 523.16 12/14/23
AA 00124828 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC SI#00624944 WHISTLE, NICKEL, C 208133479493 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 521.53 12/14/23
AA 00124829 050646 ULINE TAPE, INDUSTRIAL, 2MIL, 2" X 1 171575576 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4300 140.82 12/14/23
AA 00124829 050646 ULINE ADDITIONAL SHELFKIT FOR STORA 171387964 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4400 4,926.87 12/14/23
AA 00124830 035281 WAXIE'SENTERPRISESLLC SI#00163130 DUST PAN, BLACK, 82154224 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 364.90 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 344289240001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 54.39 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 344412656001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 136.32 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 338232581002 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300 68.76 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 335346592001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300 15.27 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 343600019001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300 91.11 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 341125517001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 87.56 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 341157327001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 78.10 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 341581657001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-4300 102.86 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES. TEACHER CR 340801884001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-191-191-4300 90.62 12/14/23
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AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SPEAKER, BEFREE SOUND DOUBLE S 341562531001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 310.76 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC LIGHTGRIP ADHESIVE, CRICUT CUT 343157880001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 941.59 12/14/23
AA 00124831 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BOOKCASE, SAUDER STEEL RIVER 6 341405262001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4400 2,647.12 12/14/23
AA 00124832 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANEUSTOM RED WATER POLO CAPS; | 924052825 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 1,875.16 12/14/23
AA 00124833 010190 WESTERN PSY CHOLOGICAL SERVICERASSESSMENT PROTOCOLS: TAPS-4R  WPS-473858 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 573.46 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES. MEDLINE 7 340801857001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-191-191-4300 111.84 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BOOKCASE, LUMISOURCE DAKOTA IN 340724249001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,122.66 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CALCULATOR, CASIO, ITEM 736152 343799410001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-4300 221.52 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PEN SET, CRICUT ULTIMATE FINE 345014415001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 368.77 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BULLETIN BOARD, GHENT TRADITIO 340724238001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4400 1,075.54 12/14/23
AA 00124834 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE: USPS FOREVER STAMPS, 343810156001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5965 264.00 12/14/23
AA 00124835 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY LAUNCH LOGS 1.3-5 PACK; ITEM # 427557 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-134-134-4300 5,186.64 12/14/23
AA 00124836 008311 SAM CLAR OFFICE FURNITURE INC  OFFICE FURNITURE: ALLSTEEL INC 4449 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4400 15,048.63 12/14/23
AA 00124837 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC COLORED BOWLS SET OF 6; ITEM: 1927238 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300 42.64 12/14/23
AA 00124838 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC NEW YEAR'SEVE GLITTER. 3CLRS P42510830101 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-549-010-4300 138.23 12/14/23
AA 00124838 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC WOODEN ABC BEADS, 600 PIECES, P42506630101 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,420.49 12/14/23
AA 00124839 063166 EAST BAY WELDING SUPPLY INC WELDING GASES, WELDING SUPPLIE 566766 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 420.65 12/14/23
AA 00124840 058418 EAST BAY PUMP & EQUIPMENT COl PUMP REPAIRS ASNEEDED, OPEN O 228462 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 803.90 12/14/23
AA 00124841 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 21070778 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 611.76 12/14/23
AA 00124842 062532 L & JENGRAVING 4 name tag labels for picture 13449 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-156-156-4300 43.90 12/14/23
AA 00124843 065832 REMED SERVICESLLC Patient Lift Battery 13240BATT 42518 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-4300 145.00 12/14/23
AA 00124844 022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 742872493-120923 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5965 457.43 12/14/23
AA 00124848 029468 C C CTREASURER VAR 2060/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 3,966.50 12/14/23
AA 00124849 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS VAR 1030/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 3,713.59 12/14/23
AA 00124849 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS VAR 2030/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 1,057.54 12/14/23
AA 00124850 036848 C C CTREASURER SDI VAR 2065/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9535 30.44 12/14/23
AA 00124851 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS STRSEXCESS ADJ 2024/2301127B 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9520 139,992.06 12/14/23
AA 00124851 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS VAR 2024/2301127A 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9530 -88,648.22 12/14/23
AA 00124852 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ VAR 1051/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 862.97 12/14/23
AA 00124852 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ VAR 1052/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 4,957.93 12/14/23
AA 00124852 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ VAR 2051/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 862.97 12/14/23
AA 00124852 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ VAR 2052/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 4,957.93 12/14/23
AA 00124852 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ VAR 2050/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 15,596.63 12/14/23
AA 00124853 053642 COURT-ORDERED DEBT COLLECTIONY AR 2110/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9563 639.32 12/14/23
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AA 00124854 018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARD VAR 2111/2301127 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9563 189.60 12/14/23
AA 00124860 065961 3PI TECH SOLUTIONSINC PLA FILAMENT SPOOL, GREEN 0.75 ZQ-053587242 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4385 72.42 12/15/23
AA 00124860 065961 3PI TECH SOLUTIONSINC DREMEL DIGILAB 3D PRINTER, ITE ZQ-053587242 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4485 2,189.02 12/15/23
AA 00124861 052914 CDWLLC PROMETHEAN ACTIVPANEL 9 PREMIU NH07902 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-6485 247,722.08 12/15/23
AA 00124862 054674 COOLE SCHOOL DAY PLANNERS ELEMENTARY PLANNER STUDENT EDI CS-18482 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-114-114-4300 1,078.00 12/15/23
AA 00124863 058023 FISHER, CHRISTOPHER J INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: CF2310017 B 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-324-324-5800 2,750.00 12/15/23
AA 00124864 066135 GARY BRANDON RAY T-SHIRT: GILDAN 5vV00L LADIESV 2911 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-143-143-4300 568.50 12/15/23
AA 00124865 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC CUSTODIAL RELATED SANITIZING, 70007148 R 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 8,721.01 12/15/23
AA 00124865 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC FUEL SURCHARGE 70007275 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4612 16.46 12/15/23
AA 00124865 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC SI#00167031 FOAMING HAND SOAP 70007275 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 5,531.85 12/15/23
AA 00124866 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES CLASSROOM AUTO SYSTEM - REDCAT 152152 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 1,516.78 12/15/23
AA 00124867 058653 LITERACY RESOURCESLLC PRIMARY CURRICULUM 2022 PHONEM 606834 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300 288.36 12/15/23
AA 00124868 058827 LOWESHIW INC CONCRETE RETAINING WALL BLOCK, 976410-MDEFOR 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 953.73 12/15/23
AA 00124869 018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLC SI#00151270 BAG, TRASH BARREL 8509472 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 3,323.22 12/15/23
AA 00124870 066273 DOMINION ASSIGNMENT COMPANY 1S00004078-001 Settlement 20231213 01-0000-0000-7200-26160000-507-007-5868 44,645.30 12/15/23
AA 00124871 039601 SEE'SCANDIESINC fundraiser 18755216 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-197-197-4300 2,014.20 12/15/23
AA 00124872 029468 C C CTREASURER HAND 2060/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 2411 12/15/23
AA 00124873 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS HAND 1030/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 119.02 12/15/23
AA 00124873 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS HAND 2030/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 31.23 12/15/23
AA 00124874 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS HAND 1020/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9520 382.00 12/15/23
AA 00124874 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS HAND 2020/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9530 205.00 12/15/23
AA 00124875 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 1051/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 204.41 12/15/23
AA 00124875 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 1052/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 180.36 12/15/23
AA 00124875 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2051/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 204.41 12/15/23
AA 00124875 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2052/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 180.36 12/15/23
AA 00124875 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2050/2301123 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 363.84 12/15/23
AA 00124877 061171 AG SECURITY SERVICESINC LEASE FEESAND ALARM MONITORIN A428331 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802 6,808.80 12/21/23
AA 00124878 061436 ALL CLEAN HAZARDOUS WASTE REMREMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE FRO23-17256 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890 8,580.88 12/21/23
AA 00124879 037017 BOLD TECHNOLOGIES MANITOU SUPPORT/UPGRADE SERVIC 35680 01-0000-0000-8110-52000000-552-014-5885 1,023.10 12/21/23
AA 00124880 038402 CALCO FENCE INC FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-4 TAL 23-326 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 17,519.00 12/21/23
AA 00124881 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4175604633 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 142,56 12/21/23
AA 00124882 062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1276-1038308 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 32.05 12/21/23
AA 00124883 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230002151 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 948.00 12/21/23
AA 00124884 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230002270 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 7,900.00 12/21/23
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AA 00124885 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 549893 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 2,665.00 12/21/23
AA 00124886 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13540 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 1,209.16 12/21/23
AA 00124886 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13540 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 4,836.61 12/21/23
AA 00124887 059837 ALL COUNTY FLOORING FOR FLOOR COVERING, COVING, MA 2227 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 9,730.51 12/21/23
AA 00124888 056786 CALIFORNIA NEWSPAPERS PARTNERS.EGAL ADVERTISING OPEN PURCHAS 0006792351 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-5810 818.40 12/21/23
AA 00124889 057990 CANNON SPORTSINC SI#00611512 BALL, BASKETBALL 2209743 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 494,92 12/21/23
AA 00124890 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4176365362 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 105.63 12/21/23
AA 00124890 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4176365362 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 42252 12/21/23
AA 00124891 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03173323P 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 219.20 12/21/23
AA 00124891 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03173323P 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 876.79 12/21/23
AA 00124892 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807058-2 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 161.22 12/21/23
AA 00124892 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807058-2 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 644.84 12/21/23
AA 00124893 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 089707 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 334.17 12/21/23
AA 00124893 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 089548 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,336.66 12/21/23
AA 00124894 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 676373 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 169.74 12/21/23
AA 00124894 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 676373 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 678.93 12/21/23
AA 00124895 034532 ANIXTER INC LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES- 22K 510008 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 2,548.22 12/21/23
AA 00124895 034532 ANIXTER INC LOCKSMITH PARTSAND SUPPLIESO  22K510008 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4400 11,246.64 12/21/23
AA 00124896 057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESUSED OIL AND GASOLINEFILTERR 1500-01001841 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 21.00 12/21/23
AA 00124896 057178 ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESUSED OIL AND GASOLINEFILTERR 1500-01001841 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 84.00 12/21/23
AA 00124897 001493 C& L MUSIC MUSICAL INSTRUMENT, REPAIRSAN OGMS113023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-5652 2,331.34 12/21/23
AA 00124898 059822 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONSLLC BOOK: AVATAR: THE LAST AIRBEND  792615A 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-152-152-4210 616.57 12/21/23
AA 00124899 058865 GOLDEN STATE COMMUNICATIONS INSHIPPING THROUGH UPS FEDEX S106655 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-4300 2,115.34 12/21/23
AA 00124900 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC ORCHESTRA MUSIC FOLDERS, 1501 365844905 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-4300 283.14 12/21/23
AA 00124902 063293 925 COLLISION REPAIR INC OPEN ORDER FOR LABOR (AUTOBO 2037 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 330.00 12/21/23
AA 00124902 063293 925 COLLISION REPAIR INC OPEN ORDER FOR LABOR (AUTOBO 2037 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 1,320.00 12/21/23
AA 00124903 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 307761 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 383.38 12/21/23
AA 00124903 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 307761 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,533.55 12/21/23
AA 00124904 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 433958 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614 288.02 12/21/23
AA 00124904 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 433958 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614 1,152.08 12/21/23
AA 00124905 021830 W W GRAINGER INC FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 9923177316 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 129.14 12/21/23
AA 00124905 021830 W W GRAINGER INC FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 9923177316 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 516.58 12/21/23
AA 00124906 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD110623A 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 1,002.08 12/21/23
AA 00124907 058777 DOWNTOWN FORD SALES CA TIRETAX 5884 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-551-014-6496 107,847.91 12/21/23
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AA 00124908 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC CLASSMATERIALS, INSTRUMENTAL 365860147 01-9010-1110-1000-47130000-271-271-4300 91.84 12/21/23
AA 00124909 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYCarolinaKitchen Units Sink, | 0006760045 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 589.37 12/21/23
AA 00124910 064893 AIRTIGHT CONSTRUCTION INC EL MONTE ELEMENTARY - ASPHALT 41822 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 48,250.00 12/21/23
AA 00124911 035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANY LUMBER AND RELATED MATERIALSO CR 17755 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 25.28 12/21/23
AA 00124912 025495 BAILEY FENCE COMPANY INC FENCE INSTALLATION AND REPAIRS 85763 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 5,549.00 12/21/23
AA 00124913 059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INC HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRSAND SER 080740 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 608.00 12/21/23
AA 00124914 038402 CALCO FENCE INC CHANGE 2 GATESTOHAVE VON DUP 23-334 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 1,520.00 12/21/23
AA 00124915 052914 CDWLLC SECURITY KEY - YUBICO YUBIKEY NM28368 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4385 2,524.25 12/21/23
AA 00124915 052914 CDWLLC MIXER SWAP OUT NH88437 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-132-132-4485 832.00 12/21/23
AA 00124915 052914 CDWLLC LINE CONVEYOR BELT-AFINIA DOBO NM13931 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4485 8,895.02 12/21/23
AA 00124915 052914 CDWLLC VERTIV LIEBERT PSI5 LITHIUM-IO NMO05341 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6585 14,526.65 12/21/23
AA 00124916 018426 COLE SUPPLY COMPANY LLC SI#00162529 PAD, BUFFING, HI- 8512836 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 563.53 12/21/23
AA 00124917 062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1276-1038521 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 348.46 12/21/23
AA 00124918 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230002348 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 3,160.00 12/21/23
AA 00124919 063876 CTBOOK HOLDINGSLLC NOVEL - THE GOLDEN BULL (A MES 150514 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4210 445,08 12/21/23
AA 00124920 028118 DIABLO GLASS COMPANY GLASS REPLACEMENT AND RELATED 10016433 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 329.25 12/21/23
AA 00124922 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 21217372 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 907.26 12/21/23
AA 00124923 040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 4752321 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 434.09 12/21/23
AA 00124924 053206 ACCWOA WRESTLING REFSAND FEESCOLLEG 23-30 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-324-324-5807 480.00 12/21/23
AA 00124924 053206 ACCWOA WRESTLING REFS AND FEES MT. DI 23-04 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5807 2,610.00 12/21/23
AA 00124926 058972 AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP INC INTERPRETATION SYSTEM: EACH UN 20550 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-517-017-4400 5482.01 12/21/23
AA 00124927 022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INC EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRSAT 122 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651 5,437.50 12/21/23
AA 00124928 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 21229056 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 686.04 12/21/23
AA 00124929 003588 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC  SCIENCE SUPPLIES, LA MOTTE GAR 5427616 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-4300 347.30 12/21/23
AA 00124930 003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANY PHOTOGRAPHY SUPPLIESFORTHE S 1696242 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-326-326-4300 488.17 12/21/23
AA 00124931 063874 GUIDED READERSINC ANNUAL ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION TO:  4EA75A0B-0005 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-5885 167.00 12/21/23
AA 00124932 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00169573 TOWELS, PAPER ROL 605336412 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 38,074.92 12/21/23
AA 00124933 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES CLASSROOM AUDIO - REDCAT SYSTE 153983 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-4400 1,511.78 12/21/23
AA 00124934 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13655 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 256.07 12/21/23
AA 00124934 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13655 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,024.29 12/21/23
AA 00124935 023052 ARBOR SCIENTIFIC SCIENCE EQUIPMENT - GRAVITY WE 475184 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4300 301.89 12/21/23
AA 00124936 035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANY CLASSMATERIALS FOR THE BUILDI K10531 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-326-019-4300 2,615.27 12/21/23
AA 00124937 025495 BAILEY FENCE COMPANY INC FENCE INSTALLATION AND REPAIRS 85767 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5651 7,249.00 12/21/23
AA 00124938 010484 BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY HVAC PARTS, MATERIALSAND EQUI  EQ037807 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,165.55 12/21/23
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AA 00124939 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC ART SUPPLIES, OPEN PO FOR CONC 266879 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-326-326-4300 140.30 12/21/23
AA 00124940 066066 BULB INC DIGITAL PROTFOLIOS SOFTWARE, B 29BF9144-0001 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5885 345.00 12/21/23
AA 00124941 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD120423 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 1,133.64 12/21/23
AA 00124942 057990 CANNON SPORTSINC SI#00620325 NET, BASKETBALL, 2200640 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 156.66 12/21/23
AA 00124943 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-PAPER, LENS 52387899 RI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 48.29 12/21/23
AA 00124944 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PARTNERS IMPLEMENTATIO 90783240 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-5885 12,152.60 12/21/23
AA 00124944 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC ONE (1) YEAR OF I-READY SOFTWA 90783246 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-188-188-5885 2,700.00 12/21/23
AA 00124944 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC ONE (1) YEAR OF I-READY SOFTWA 90783246 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-188-188-5885 2,700.00 12/21/23
AA 00124945 002741 DEMCO INC PAPERFOLD ADJUSTABLE BOOK JACK 7405162 01-9010-1110-1000-43590000-140-140-4300 134.10 12/21/23
AA 00124946 063778 EDPUZZLE INC DIGITAL TOOLS, PRO SCHOOL, 1Y 32025 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-231-231-5885 2,180.00 12/21/23
AA 00124947 003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANY PHOTOGRAPHY SUPPLIESFORTHE S 1697851 01-0000-1110-1000-07050000-326-326-4300 101.63 12/21/23
AA 00124947 003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANY PROOFER, PATERSON 8 X 10 CONTA 1688997 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 495,60 12/21/23
AA 00124948 057947 IXL LEARNING INC IXL SITE: LICENSE (GRADE 9-12: 485273 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5885 3,040.00 12/21/23
AA 00124949 035528 MID-COUNTY OFFICIALSNETWORK GIRLSVOLLEYBALL REFEREESATC CONMCONJVVVB023 01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-326-326-5807 4,040.00 12/21/23
AA 00124950 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 526751 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 125.00 12/21/23
AA 00124951 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORCOLLEGE PARK HSBOYSBASKETBAL 2721 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-324-324-5807 470.00 12/21/23
AA 00124951 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORNORTHGATE HSBOYSBASKETBALL O 2759 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-358-358-5807 3,338.00 12/21/23
AA 00124951 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORYGNACIO VALLEY HSBOYSBASKETB 2767 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-399-399-5807 6,630.00 12/21/23
AA 00124951 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORNORTHGATE HSGIRLSBASKETBALL 2759 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-358-358-5807 2,970.00 12/21/23
AA 00124951 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORYGNACIO VALLEY HSGIRLSBASKET 2767 01-9010-1110-4000-35030000-399-399-5807 1,440.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CPHS: NCSENTRY FEE, CROSS COU F2023NCSENTRY-CP  01-9010-1110-4000-35040000-324-324-5300 300.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CHS: NCSENTRY FEE, CROSSCOUNT F2023NCSENTRYCON  01-9010-1110-4000-35040000-326-326-5300 300.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS - NCSENTRY FEE, CROSSCOUN F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35040000-358-358-5300 300.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE YVHS: NCSENTRY FEE, CROSSCOUN F2023NCSENTRY-YV  01-9010-1110-4000-35040000-399-399-5300 300.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE MDHS: NCSENTRY FEE, FOOTBALL F2023NCSENTRY-MD  01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-5300 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CPHS: NCSENTRY FEE, GOLF GIRL F2023NCSENTRY-CP  01-9010-1110-4000-35070000-324-324-5300 510.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS: NCSENTRY FEE, GIRLS GOLF F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35070000-358-358-5300 510.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS: NCSENTRY FEE, GIRLS TENN F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35150000-358-358-5300 165.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS: NCSENTRY FEES, GIRLSVOL F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35180000-358-358-5300 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE CPHS: NCSENTRY FEE, BOYSWATE F2023NCSENTRY-CP  01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-324-324-5300 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS: NCSENTRY FEE, BOYSWATER F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-358-358-5300 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00124952 061126 DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE NHS: NCSENTRY FEE, GIRLSWATE F2023NCSENTRY-NG  01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-358-358-5300 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00124953 059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INC POOL REPAIR PARTS AT CPHS, MDH 32550 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-4400 1,274.41 12/21/23
AA 00124953 059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INC SWIMMING POOL REPAIRS AT CPHS, 32550 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-5652 220.00 12/21/23
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AA 00124953 059695 EAST BAY POOL SERVICE INC REGULAR POOL SERVICES SCOPE OF 32615 01-8150-0000-8110-51820000-551-014-5890 12,683.00 12/21/23
AA 00124954 058616 ECOLAB INC PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 3928689 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 348.24 12/21/23
AA 00124955 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 21140707 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 98.22 12/21/23
AA 00124956 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00163445 PAPER, TOILET, HO 605333587 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 15,632.19 12/21/23
AA 00124957 EA45675 MICHAELSEN, SPENCER Reissue PY CK#495253 PY 495253 STALEDT 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699 125.15 12/21/23
AA 00124958 E26744 NICHOLS, HEATHER M Reissue APCK#107003 STLDT AP107003 STALEDT 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699 9.48 12/21/23
AA 00124959 065373 UNBOUNDED LEARNING INC Reis#110807StIdt #62022S1017 AP110807 STLDT 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699 8,700.00 12/21/23
AA 00124960 EQ003075 CASSIN, WILLIAM BRYAN nps on site review 112823-112923 01-6500-5001-2100-16600000-505-005-5210 732.55 12/21/23
AA 00124963 E35630 RANDALL, KRISTIN building thinking classrooms 011722-022822 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-280-280-5210 93.26 12/21/23
AA 00124964 E45966 RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL avid summer 2023 061823-062123 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-178-178-5210 302.05 12/21/23
AA 00124964 E45966 RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL adtle 2023 062223-062423 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5210 5,329.76 12/21/23
AA 00124966 E43198 BROWN, KATHLEEN make adiff 9/23 SUPPLIES 110623 01-9010-1110-1000-36520000-168-168-4300 637.59 12/21/23
AA 00124967 066204 DURKIN, ELAINE Donations over $5,000 CAMP REFUND 01-9010-0000-0000-43430000-154-000-8702 500.00 12/21/23
AA 00124968 B001096 HAYES, LYNDA Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 14.12 12/21/23
AA 00124969 B002097 KAPUT, JOSEPH Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 544 12/21/23
AA 00124970 E22154 LAWSON, DONNA FIDDES Tuition ECE 2023 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805 7.00 12/21/23
AA 00124970 E22154 LAWSON, DONNA FIDDES transcript/fingerprints PERMIT 2023 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-5890 30.60 12/21/23
AA 00124971 EA42093 MAGNANI, CRISTINA Books Other Than Textbooks ECE 2023B 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-4210 295.90 12/21/23
AA 00124971 EA42093 MAGNANI, CRISTINA Tuition ECE 2023A 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805 421.00 12/21/23
AA 00124972 EA7618 MENDOZA, YAZMIN Fingerprinting Services 102523 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-119-119-5894 67.00 12/21/23
AA 00124975 E13101 ROY, HEATHER Tuition ECE FALL 2023 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805 145.00 12/21/23
AA 00124976 E35563 SIELMAN, DANA Tuition ECE 2023 01-6054-1110-1000-33540000-513-013-5805 145.00 12/21/23
AA 00124978 E25697 STRAWBRIDGE, ANDREW Materials and Supplies 120623 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300 303.82 12/21/23
AA 00124979 034671 SUNRISE BISTRO Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) E39869 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4391 387.00 12/21/23
AA 00124980 063982 THOMAS, EARNEST A Buildings & Grounds Repair 12347 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5651 3,320.00 12/21/23
AA 00124981 B002168 THORSEN, THOMAS Prepaid Benefits (AR use only) COBRA REFUND 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9504 513 12/21/23
AA 00124982 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT 2410380 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-5100 212,094.00 12/21/23
AA 00124982 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES PRIMARY FUNDING SOURCE FOR 23- 2410380 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-5100 32,631.60 12/21/23
AA 00124982 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES PRIMARY FUNDING SOURCE FOR 23- 2410380 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-5100 569,915.63 12/21/23
AA 00124983 018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OF Registration Fees: Associated 11277 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5210 120.00 12/21/23
AA 00124984 062639 CORE EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY CORE EDUCATION ACADEMY - INDEP 2023-08-ET 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100 49,230.92 12/21/23
AA 00124984 062639 CORE EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY CORE EDUCATION ACADEMY - INDEP 2023-09-T 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5800 13,772.50 12/21/23
AA 00124987 065892 JORGE DUENAS INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 112723 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-500-004-5800 1,350.00 12/21/23
AA 00124988 063125 MINDFUL LIFE PROJECT INDEPENDENT SERVICE AGREEMENT 2845 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-231-231-5800 5,357.14 12/21/23
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AA 00124989 065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIESLLC NICHOLS STRATEGIES, CONSULTING MDUSD120123 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800 5,408.00 12/21/23
AA 00124990 063095 OUTMAN, RICHARD R NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 113023 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 11,281.50 12/21/23
AA 00124991 064375 ZHU, LIN ISC WITH HAPPY PANDA CHINESE A 4 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-5800 3,850.00 12/21/23
AA 00124992 040301 CITY OF CONCORD Sewer Services 99093 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5590 479,442.96 12/21/23
AA 00124993 064671 PROCURE AMERICA INC UTILITY SAVINGS: PG&E ACCOUNT#  9-2312U 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5540 4,661.45 12/21/23
AA 00124994 057922 PRUDENTIAL OVERALL SUPPLY RECURRING MOPWEEKLY SERVICE ( NOV 2023 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-5890 7,828.69 12/21/23
AA 00124995 065507 QUALITY TREE CARE LANDSCAPING SERVICES FOR 2023/ 1549305 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5651 25,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00124996 065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMSINC LANDSCAPE - SAFETY PRODUCTSIN 191195 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 1,141.40 12/21/23
AA 00124997 058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INC ELECTRICAL MATERIALSAND SUPPL INV-CCF23009525 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 379.32 12/21/23
AA 00124998 064994 SCHOOL SPORT INC REPAIRS TO BASKETBALL BACKSTOP 22427 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 1,825.00 12/21/23
AA 00124999 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 137054546-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 81.92 12/21/23
AA 00125000 059008 STARELEVATOR INC ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 426981 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 919.52 12/21/23
AA 00125001 059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATION UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 2400030199 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 341.46 12/21/23
AA 00125002 060463 VALLEY PRECISION GRADING INC DEEP FIELD CLEANING, GROOMING, 3771 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5651 20,200.00 12/21/23
AA 00125003 061871 WHOLESALE SOLUTIONSLLC HEATING AND COOLING SYSTEMS, P 41456 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 3,606.08 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3029640 19654090-120423 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-5580 2,610.72 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3039575 19331202-112923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-5580 3,764.39 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3053875 16081303-120123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-5580 3,086.01 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3052026 50256459-120623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-5580 3,358.18 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3028174 44790259-120123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-5580 4,109.56 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3028960 19090590-112923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5580 2,632.70 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3048114 17030808-113023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5580 7,635.71 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3021479 3021479-120723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5580 2,9590.56 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3004045 79550301-112923 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-5580 5,157.94 12/21/23
AA 00125004 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3018379 18112050-120123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-5580 2,655.50 12/21/23
AA 00125005 062730 HOPSKIPDRIVE INC HOME-TO-SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 17264 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5100 39,354.71 12/21/23
AA 00125006 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 677389100990-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5540 319.23 12/21/23
AA 00125006 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 650152848320-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5540 555.87 12/21/23
AA 00125006 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 844704764860-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-5540 1,809.92 12/21/23
AA 00125006 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 162189630110-N23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-5540 3,236.72 12/21/23
AA 00125007 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 114-13759387 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-355-355-5618 279.93 12/21/23
AA 00125008 065749 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONSINC MONTHLY HOTSPOT PLAN 9950011580 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5974 160.04 12/21/23
AA 00125009 066262 ANAHEIM - 1855 SOUTH HARBOR BL HOTEL ROOM FOR CABE CONFERENCE 89567674 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210 1,027.55 12/21/23
AA 00125010 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION FEE FOR CALIFORNI 8YN7TXFHY7J 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-324-324-5210 1,805.00 12/21/23
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AA 00125011 059777 HAZENSINVESTMENTSLLC LODGING, FOR CALIFORNIA ALL TI 87495577 01-4203-4760-2100-31640000-500-004-5210 785.44 12/21/23
AA 00125012 060860 HHC HA TRSINC HOTEL ROOM FOR CABE CONFERENCE 3426646142 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-324-324-5210 1,059.80 12/21/23
AA 00125013 066154 HYATT CORPORATION ASAGENT OF HOTEL RESERVATIONSAT THEHYAT 43504165 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-134-134-5210 597.91 12/21/23
AA 00125014 014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUM LINDSAY WILDLIFE EXPERIENCE - 1779 01-6500-5760-1110-10100000-766-766-5895 275.00 12/21/23
AA 00125015 052513 OAKLAND ATHLETICS 2024 OAKLAND A'S GROUP TICKETS INV-00010073 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-399-399-5895 2,400.00 12/21/23
AA 00125016 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PREPAY REGISTRATION FEESFOR T 80187477 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-134-134-5210 990.00 12/21/23
AA 00125017 EQ004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-519-019-5230 38.25 12/21/23
AA 00125018 E46930 CASTILLO, LORENA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101623-110223 01-7810-4760-3130-38150000-500-004-5230 58.23 12/21/23
AA 00125019 E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 119.94 12/21/23
AA 00125020 E001228 OTSUKA, MARIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 297.77 12/21/23
AA 00125021 E38456 SALE, CAITLIN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 151.64 12/21/23
AA 00125022 E000850 SCOTT, PATRICIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110223-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 140.89 12/21/23
AA 00125023 E43844 SIDFORD, ROBERT Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092523-121323 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230 146.46 12/21/23
AA 00125024 E003665 WATSON, KIRSTEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110223-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 206.59 12/21/23
AA 00125025 EQ04737 WELCH, JENNY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 110123-113023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-504-004-5230 217.40 12/21/23
AA 00125026 E31515 WRIGHT, ALAN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 112023-112223 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230 19.78 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0088906 0210-012605027 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5510 1,848.84 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0031757 0210-012596600 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-5510 1,475.25 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029363 0210-012596263 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-5510 816.42 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029405 0210-012596271 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5510 1,568.59 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0031799 0210-012596604 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-5510 1,386.82 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012595262 21188 MDES NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-5510 136.64 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029348 0210-012596258 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5510 1,024.11 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029421 0210-012596276 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-176-014-5510 1,053.62 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029397 0210-012596269 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-5510 1,150.54 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029439 0210-012596279 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-5510 1,048.15 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0076380 0210-012602773 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-5510 1,205.97 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0072819 0210-012602147 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-5510 1,205.97 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012595262 21188 DVMSNOV23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-5510 1,350.89 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0057537 0210-012599936 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-5510 1,808.98 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029389 0210-012596267 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-5510 1,782.72 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012595262 21188 CPHS NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-5510 1,239.45 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0241189 0210-012643684 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5510 5,049.12 12/21/23
AA 00125027 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012595262 21188 PHEC NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-5510 150.00 12/21/23
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AA 00125030 062984 BAYESACHIEVEMENT CENTERINC BAYESACHIEVEMENT CENTER, INC. 35000 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 23,790.00 12/21/23
AA 00125031 058026 BEYOND THE WORDSINC BEYOND THE WORDS, INC. - INDEP 6894 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-5100 13,347.50 12/21/23
AA 00125032 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORABUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 6976841 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 8,287.50 12/21/23
AA 00125033 014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUM INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 1800 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-142-142-5800 1,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125034 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR MAINTANANCE AND 62718728 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5800 1,863.60 12/21/23
AA 00125035 E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCE Dues and Memberships RENEWAL 120423 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5300 451.00 12/21/23
AA 00125036 065565 TAYLOR, VIVICA MONDRIAN COUNSELING SERVICES, INDEPENDE NOVEMBER 2023 01-5245-3100-3110-32450000-457-457-5800 3,437.50 12/21/23
AA 00125037 064838 TOTAL EVENT SF EVENT PLANNER FOR JUNIOR PROM 1049B 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-5800 17,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125038 030502 AVID CENTER AVID REGISTRATION FOR HSIAO-FE SIN018294 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-525-004-5210 850.00 12/21/23
AA 00125039 066270 BROADWAY WORKS PREPAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION PREPAY PO#243073 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 1,124.00 12/21/23
AA 00125040 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION PROCESSING FEE, P ZPNCXGV24BG 01-3010-3200-1000-30700000-462-462-5210 840.00 12/21/23
AA 00125041 030597 CALIFORNIA KINDERGARTEN ASSN CALIFORNIA KINDERGARTEN CONFER PREPAY PO#243078 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-168-168-5210 1,215.00 12/21/23
AA 00125042 014372 LINDSAY WILDLIFE MUSEUM CLASSROOM PRESENTATION. LINDSA PREPAY PO#243005 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-191-191-5800 550.00 12/21/23
AA 00125043 065315 PARADISE LESSEE INC LODGING FOR ATTENDEESOF THEN 20170032 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5210 5,898.48 12/21/23
AA 00125044 066268 YYY ATLAS 48 OPERATORLLC PREPAY HOTEL FOR JOHN LITTEN, 325098021 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 2,272.33 12/21/23
AA 00125045 062911 BHATTY, NINA AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 0061 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5100 4,916.00 12/21/23
AA 00125046 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORABUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 6976839 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 14,418.75 12/21/23
AA 00125047 061967 BYLUND, JAMES THE BYLUND CLINIC - INDEPENDEN SEPT 2023 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5100 6,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125047 061967 BYLUND, JAMES THE BYLUND CLINIC - INDEPENDEN NOV 2023 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 6,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125048 062490 CONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHO@ONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHOO 4 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5800 5,096.22 12/21/23
AA 00125049 060680 FUSION LEARNING INC FUSION LEARNING, INC. DBA FUSI 0547063A 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100 31,162.86 12/21/23
AA 00125050 062009 HOPE ACADEMY FOR DY SLEXICS HOPE ACADEMY FOR DYSLEXICS- | OCT TUITION 2023 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5100 21,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125051 061798 NANCY JCOLLINS NANCY J. COLLINS - INDEPENDENT 0000132 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5800 630.00 12/21/23
AA 00125052 061123 PETER ALLAN HAUSKENS PETER ALLEN HAUSKENS - INDEPEN 60 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 1,650.00 12/21/23
AA 00125053 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES 62932847 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5800 5152.11 12/21/23
AA 00125054 064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLC NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEN51861 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 29,031.14 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1025 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-5510 1,370.37 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1015 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-5510 1,093.59 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1016 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5510 1,554.00 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1023 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-5510 1,201.06 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1024 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-5510 1,057.83 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1892 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-5510 1,259.47 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1027 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5510 1,551.90 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1388 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5510 1,576.35 12/21/23
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AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1022 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-5510 1,769.91 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1028 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-5510 1,328.40 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-380 NOV23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-5510 1,156.17 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DE02319748 19-1018 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-5510 4,053.94 12/21/23
AA 00125055 002310 MT DIABLO RESOURCE RECOVERY DEL9-0001612 002319765 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5510 2,397.20 12/21/23
AA 00125056 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 350174069640-N23 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 628.81 12/21/23
AA 00125056 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 350174069640-N23 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 1,886.42 12/21/23
AA 00125057 027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICE PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 510-25556053 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 2,450.00 12/21/23
AA 00125058 030502 AVID CENTER AVID NATIONAL VIRTUAL CONFEREN SIN018670 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-525-004-5210 1,130.00 12/21/23
AA 00125059 035893 CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCESFIELD TRIP- 4TH GRADE TO CALIF 2869371 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-179-179-5895 1,843.60 12/21/23
AA 00125060 060350 CENTER FOR THE ADVANCEMENT ANBEGISTRATION FEES FOR ONLINE W 241BW-1123-2386 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210 1,900.00 12/21/23
AA 00125061 036558 CITY OF WALNUT CREEK FIELD TRIP: DLUX PUPPETS ALIC 466086 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-181-181-5895 1,417.50 12/21/23
AA 00125062 056274 FIRST ROBOTICS COMPETITION - NORTHGA 202400503 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-358-022-5808 6,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125063 066272 FOUNDATION FOR LOS ANGELES COMCONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE - CDEEC-1120230070 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5210 2,500.00 12/21/23
AA 00125064 060708 HOSA INC CONFERENCE, 23-24 CAL-HOSA VIR 99596215 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-5808 400.00 12/21/23
AA 00125065 057549 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL ROOMS FOR CABE CONFERENC 7580513 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-114-114-5210 7,668.36 12/21/23
AA 00125065 057549 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL ROOMS FOR CABE CONFERENC 97874485 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-114-114-5210 1,150.92 12/21/23
AA 00125066 034532 ANIXTER INC LOCKSMITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES- 22K 510728 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 461.12 12/21/23
AA 00125067 040166 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC HVAC SUPPLIES AND REPAIR MATER 4735602 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 787.09 12/21/23
AA 00125068 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 112938727 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 37.63 12/21/23
AA 00125068 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 112938727 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 150.50 12/21/23
AA 00125069 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 307159 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 177.01 12/21/23
AA 00125069 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 307159 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 708.02 12/21/23
AA 00125070 066145 UMAROVA, NAZOKAT SOFTWARE FORM CHOICELIMITERS 120123 01-6266-0000-7700-38070000-518-018-5885 150.00 12/21/23
AA 00125071 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALSAN 088824 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300 95.79 12/21/23
AA 00125072 021830 W W GRAINGER INC SI#00305925 BATTERY, 9VOLT, 9917503295 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 332.54 12/21/23
AA 00125073 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI SCH 40 PVC MALE ADAPTER 2 IN. 131027026-001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-174-174-4300 8,105.85 12/21/23
AA 00125074 029256 CABE - CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION FEE FOR CABE 2024 2XN4JALWN3 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-5210 1,850.00 12/21/23
AA 00125075 059492 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI-SENSORY ED WEBINAR TEACHER REGISTRATIONS 266655 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-191-191-5210 3,000.00 12/21/23
AA 00125076 066203 NAPA VALLEY UNIFIED EDUCATON F REGISTRATION FEE TO THE NAPA V PREPAY PO#243128 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210 375.00 12/21/23
AA 00125077 053331 SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY SUPT OF REGISTRATION FEE FOR VIRTUAL C FIR-BER4G 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-5210 300.00 12/21/23
AA 00125078 032678 SAN DIEGO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENREGISTRATION-PRINCIPAL EQUITY COR-43XRQV 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-280-280-5210 650.00 12/21/23
AA 00125079 029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INC EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS OUTDOOR 3034 01-9010-1110-1000-43430000-181-181-5895 2,730.00 12/21/23
AA 00125080 060821 HERMAN LAW FIRM PA Case C22-01761 EXPENSES 122023 01-0000-0000-7200-26160000-507-007-5868 3,667.00 12/21/23
User ID: APSUPV2-BLANKLEY, DEEDEE Date: 02/05/2024

Report ID:

AP2100M: Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

Time 13:50:28



Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00125081 060708 HOSA INC 2023 VIRTUAL/IN PERSON FALL LE 99578469 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5210 145.00 12/21/23
AA 00125082 065755 MINTA SANCHEZ ISC - DR. MINTA SANCHEZ FOR TH 231207 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5800 1,666.66 12/21/23
AA 00125083 058793 ORBACH HUFF SUAREZ & HENDERSONROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMEN 102164 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850 760.00 12/21/23
AA 00125084 066202 STINGLEY, DARRYL LAWRENCE SECURITY SERVICES ISC: PROVIDE 1212 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802 23,700.00 12/21/23
AA 00125085 063771 LEONE AND ALBERTS A PROFESSION LEGAL SERVICES AGREEMENT, OPEN 2099 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5850 45,263.71 12/21/23
AA 00125086 066278 SHASTA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT 2024 ACSA EVERY CHILD COUNTS S INV24-00494 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210 599.00 12/21/23
AA 00125087 061408 GARTON TRACTOR INC MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER PART  P0469108 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 377.82 12/21/23
AA 00125088 061661 HUNG CONSTRUCTION BUILDER INC PER RFP #1923: CONSTRUCTION WO 1019 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5651 2,800.00 12/21/23
AA 00125089 038921 J& M FASTENERSINC BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 171157 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 10.99 12/21/23
AA 00125090 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 370817 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 680.77 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIAL & SUPPLIES, 342113799001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300 91.64 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 341417556001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300 142.26 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 343760741001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 169.39 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 342983051001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300 642.99 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 344275264001 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 107.35 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 342364151001 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300 33241 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE - OPEN ORDER 341649349001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-5965 132.00 12/21/23
AA 00125091 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR POSTAGE 339786881001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125092 021830 W W GRAINGER INC LANDSCAPE PARTS AND SUPPLIES 9918966400 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 21.20 12/21/23
AA 00125092 021830 W W GRAINGER INC MECHANICAL TRADESPARTSAND SU 9918451643 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 24.01 12/21/23
AA 00125093 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND  901078-120123 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 744.46 12/21/23
AA 00125093 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT993023 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 137.46 12/21/23
AA 00125093 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 901824 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 51.01 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 341876465001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300 183.20 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 343732301001 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300 125.10 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CR INV 337990378001 338242048001 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-705-005-4300 -20.71 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 343122042001 01-6500-5760-1130-12180000-505-005-4300 56.96 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 343196108001 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300 479.58 12/21/23
AA 00125094 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 340834045001 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-785-005-4300 43.89 12/21/23
AA 00125095 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9335133877 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,865.35 12/21/23
AA 00125096 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013507055.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,249.81 12/21/23
AA 00125097 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99-S100957925001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 3,684.05 12/21/23
AA 00125098 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND  901975-121123 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 40.65 12/21/23
AA 00125098 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT984012 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 275.10 12/21/23
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AA 00125099 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INC PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 604-00000433703 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 54.65 12/21/23
AA 00125101 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 2503304 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-5621 1,622.00 12/21/23
AA 00125102 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0097407 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 5,811.35 12/21/23
AA 00125102 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0097407 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 17,434.06 12/21/23
AA 00125103 024767 SIERRA LINESINC INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 10634 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 1,523.00 12/21/23
AA 00125104 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 135829 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 53.30 12/21/23
AA 00125104 006581 TRIMON INC CRINV 134883 135627-120723 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 213.15 12/21/23
AA 00125105 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807367 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 508.71 12/21/23
AA 00125105 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807367 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 2,034.85 12/21/23
AA 00125106 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 136541 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 42.90 12/21/23
AA 00125106 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 136541 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 171.64 12/21/23
AA 00125107 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1694117 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 12.32 12/21/23
AA 00125107 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D 1694117 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 49.26 12/21/23
AA 00125108 065292 MINGA SOLUTIONS MINGA PASS SOLUTIONS - FLEXTIM 202310061810340R 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-5885 1,275.00 12/21/23
AA 00125110 030775 SAGE PUBLICATIONSINC BOOKS-BUILDING THINKING CLASSR  916962K 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4210 1,011.15 12/21/23
AA 00125111 008473 SCHOLASTICINC SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1, ITEM #010 ( M7465877 4 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300 1,455.65 12/21/23
AA 00125112 008473 SCHOLASTICINC NURSERY PHYME FLIP CHART - 20 54620280 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 448.36 12/21/23
AA 00125113 061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNI OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 0003431952 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 2,883.71 12/21/23
AA 00125113 061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNI OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 0003431952 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 8,651.13 12/21/23
AA 00125114 008473 SCHOLASTICINC Scholastic Magazine: Scholasti M7243911 0 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-191-191-4300 86.98 12/21/23
AA 00125115 026448 OTICON INC OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL INV10031480 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300 225.99 12/21/23
AA 00125116 008473 SCHOLASTICINC BOOK: THE BABY-SITTERSBLUB. G 55674909 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-152-152-4210 812.38 12/21/23
AA 00125117 008473 SCHOLASTICINC SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6 M7404298 7 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-192-192-4210 1,647.25 12/21/23
AA 00125117 008473 SCHOLASTICINC MAGAZINE- STORYWORKS, ITEM #03 M7403350 7 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4300 962.50 12/21/23
AA 00125117 008473 SCHOLASTICINC CLASSROOM MAGAZINE, STORYWORKSVI 7412743 2 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-4300 3,027.54 12/21/23
AA 00125117 008473 SCHOLASTICINC CLASSROOM MAGAZINE, ACTION M7412743 2 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5850 439.56 12/21/23
AA 00125118 054537 SCHOOL OUTHITTERS STRUCTURE SERIES OPEN FRONT DE = INV14073985-R 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300 7,894.75 12/21/23
AA 00125119 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDNG SERVICES, 64 GALLON C 48084 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-5890 45.00 12/21/23
AA 00125119 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 48091 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5890 30.00 12/21/23
AA 00125120 024418 SOLUTION TREE Professional Development. Solu CMS28997 01-7425-1110-1000-34250000-235-002-5210 -1,920.00 12/21/23
AA 00125120 024418 SOLUTION TREE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SESSI  S289486 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-5800 5,200.00 12/21/23
AA 00125121 034671 SUNRISE BISTRO DELIVERY FEE (NOT TAXED) E39355 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-4391 1,171.75 12/21/23
AA 00125122 016669 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY MAGNET KIT, DAY OF THE DEAK SK 197362 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-271-271-4300 57.48 12/21/23
AA 00125123 057018 USFOODSERVICE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 3750015 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 914.44 12/21/23
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AA 00125124 063725 WEVIDEO INC DIGITAL TOOLS, WEVIDEO FOR SCH CINV6815 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-231-231-5885 291.84 12/21/23
AA 00125125 057342 SUPERIOR TEXT LLC BOOK - CALIFORNIA WONDERS READ SI037463 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110 17,858.98 12/21/23
AA 00125126 016669 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY DAY OF THE DEAD SKULL MAGNET K 186952 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-271-271-4300 258.69 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 344028628001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 154.16 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 343827778001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 132.42 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIESO 343673407001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 190.15 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 340762865001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 55.34 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 344475549001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 49.94 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 344084160001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-192-192-4300 17.57 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 345075483001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 70.79 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER ( 341152262001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-4300 93.97 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 344084160001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 108.38 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 341063422001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 181.88 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 344071723001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300 221.52 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 344740142001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300 72.00 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 338492851001 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300 87.78 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT SE 337617160001 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-4300 117.98 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR POSTAGE 344475549001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE - OPEN ORDER (23-24) 341152262001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 343634090001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5965 264.00 12/21/23
AA 00125127 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE 343816387001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-5965 132.00 12/21/23
AA 00125128 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES FOR WILLOW 48089 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-5890 45.00 12/21/23
AA 00125129 028442 SUCCESSBY DESIGN INC PLANNER, " PLAN BETTER. LIVEB 192140 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-154-154-4300 1,191.48 12/21/23
AA 00125130 033498 THERAPRO INC AUTOSCORE FORM - SPM MAIN CLAS IN508016 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-500-005-4300 360.80 12/21/23
AA 00125131 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9335216668 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 285.26 12/21/23
AA 00125132 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013513360.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 4259 12/21/23
AA 00125133 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99-S5100961766001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 162.34 12/21/23
AA 00125134 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC REPLACE SOAP AND HAND SANITIZE 70007585 01-3213-0000-8110-32130000-500-002-4300 8,729.24 12/21/23
AA 00125135 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 970354 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 564.72 12/21/23
AA 00125135 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 983447 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 75.97 12/21/23
AA 00125137 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY DINOSAUR MOCHI SQUISHIES; ITEM 72896448101 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300 156.68 12/21/23
AA 00125138 064660 SILKE COMMUNICATIONS SOLUTIONSPROGRAMMING & TUNING/UNIT INV-22000452 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300 5,627.84 12/21/23
AA 00125139 037843 SOUTHWEST SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPP SI#00594155 PAPER WRAPPING, 6000226940 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,204.18 12/21/23
AA 00125140 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC INDOOR PICKLEBALL, ONIX , YELL 308104450236 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-260-260-4300 716.78 12/21/23
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AA 00125142 039412 WARD'S SCIENCE SCIENCE SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDER 8814678742 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-4300 77.30 12/21/23
AA 00125143 063725 WEVIDEO INC SITE LICENSE - 36 SEATS, WEVID CINV7229 01-9010-1110-1000-47770000-271-271-5885 351.55 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHERS/STAFF SUPPLIES OPEN O 344122177001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300 61.97 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER 7 CLASSROOM SUPPLIESO 344561909001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300 175.30 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN OFFICE 344609334001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300 153.05 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 342742852001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 21.52 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 344162206001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-4300 9.67 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLY, OPEN ORDE 342742852001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-4300 33,51 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC Office Supplies for Office, Op 343697647001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300 67.29 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 344280741001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 75.64 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 343004590001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300 64.78 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC INVISIBLE TAPE IN DISPENSERS, 334797122001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 179.23 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 341065818001 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-748-005-4300 86.39 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER FOR SCIENCE SUPPLIE 342998891001 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-4300 231.09 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STAMPS OPEN ORDER 344561909001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125144 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE, OPEN ORDER 343425753001 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766- 766-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLY, OPEN ORDE 342762164001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-4300 11.91 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC Office Supplies for Office, Op 344070942001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300 192.47 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN. OFFICE MATERIALS AND SU 343842293001 01-0000-3100-2700-08010000-457-457-4300 140.89 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 344959169001 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300 61.85 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRICUT TRANSFER TAPE, 12" X 12 341518730002 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 10.69 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRICUT PREMIUM VINYL SAMPLER, 344545012001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 54.83 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC COLOR PENCILS, CRAYOLA CLASSPA 345065872001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,171.15 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - LEADERSHI 344802572001 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 208.11 12/21/23
AA 00125145 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE 344959169001 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-5965 66.00 12/21/23
AA 00125146 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 12142336805 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 57.37 12/21/23
AA 00125146 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 12142336805 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 229.46 12/21/23
AA 00125147 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9335236837 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 60.68 12/21/23
AA 00125148 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99-S5100962369001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 279.40 12/21/23
AA 00125149 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 372821 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 425.11 12/21/23
AA 00125151 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 901352 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 106.28 12/21/23
AA 00125152 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE DEPOT NON MAGNETIC DRY 345078496001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-140-140-4300 430.27 12/21/23
AA 00125152 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BLUE 3-RING BINDER, OFFICE DEP 345065878001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 183.01 12/21/23
AA 00125153 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC DESIGNATED EMPLOYER REPRESENTA 0190031-IN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210 124.00 12/21/23
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AA 00125153 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC DESIGNATED EMPLOYER REPRESENTA 0190031-IN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210 496.00 12/21/23
AA 00125153 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 0190116-IN 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 157.91 12/21/23
AA 00125153 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 0190116-IN 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5835 473.72 12/21/23
AA 00125154 034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMES OPEN ORDER FUEL STORAGE TANK S  8968A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 58.00 12/21/23
AA 00125154 034873 REINHOLDT, DARIN JAMES REPLACE TORN GASOLINE SECONDAR 8968A 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 232.00 12/21/23
AA 00125155 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 136601 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 19.63 12/21/23
AA 00125155 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 136601 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 78.55 12/21/23
AA 00125156 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009284771 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 118.53 12/21/23
AA 00125156 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009284771 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 47412 12/21/23
AA 00125157 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY MAGNIFICENT MAGNIFYING GLASSES 72628380102 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,756.20 12/21/23
AA 00125157 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY BULK GINGERBREAD HOUSE FRAME O 72826592401 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 335.46 12/21/23
AA 00125158 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807396 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 48.74 12/21/23
AA 00125158 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 807396 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 194.98 12/21/23
AA 00125159 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 137226 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 204.52 12/21/23
AA 00125159 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 137226 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 818.10 12/21/23
AA 00125160 015427 XEROX CORPORATION 60-MONTH LEASE FOR XEROX COPIE 5124217 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 4,625.44 12/21/23
AA 00125161 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY DIY CERAMIC SQUARES, ITEM #IN- 72641871501 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 919.45 12/21/23
AA 00125162 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY PUTTY SCENTS SERIES3 CDU, ITE 72643931101 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 3,695.88 12/21/23
AA 00125163 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY NEON MONKEY SPLAT BALL,ITEM # 72746721002 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,839.44 12/21/23
AA 00125166 052914 CDWLLC PROMETHEAN AP-ASM-90 - STAND - MG44376 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-500-004-6485 307,614.60 12/21/23
AA 00125168 052540 NORMAN WRIGHT MECHANICAL EQUELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 016271 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 306.61 12/21/23
AA 00125169 027330 COMMUNITY PLAYTHINGS CHAIR, 10 INCH CHILDSHAPE ; IT X084G-1 01-5245-3100-1000-32450000-457-457-4300 665.09 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORCHS, GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIALS OP 2682 01-9010-1110-4000-35020000-326-326-5807 4,199.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORCPHS, BOY S SOCCER OFFICIALS OP 2681 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-324-324-5807 3,518.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORCHS, BOY S SOCCER OFFICIALS OPE 2682 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-326-326-5807 4,989.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORMDHS, BOY S SOCCER OFFICIALS OP 2699 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-355-355-5807 3,950.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORNHS, BOY S SOCCER OFFICIALS OPE 2700 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-358-358-5807 2,874.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORY VHS, BOY S SOCCER OFFICIALS OP 2705 01-9010-1110-4000-35100000-399-399-5807 2,765.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORCPHS, GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIALSO 2681 01-9010-1110-4000-35110000-324-324-5807 5,731.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORMDHS, GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIALSO 2699 01-9010-1110-4000-35110000-355-355-5807 2,241.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORNHS, GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIALS OP 2700 01-9010-1110-4000-35110000-358-358-5807 5,084.00 12/22/23
AA 00125170 032431 CONTRA COSTA ATHLETIC ASSIGNORY VHS, GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIALSO 2705 01-9010-1110-4000-35110000-399-399-5807 2,473.00 12/22/23
AA 00125171 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE LAB SUPPLIES - CALCIUM 2947785 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-222-222-4300 123.39 12/22/23
AA 00125171 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC PULLEYSFOR PHYSICSCLASS 2944135 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-4300 45.61 12/22/23
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AA 00125173 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYPretend & Play Kitchen Set OF 0006760075 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 569.29 12/22/23
AA 00125174 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING DOUBLE-SIDED MAGNETICLETTERT 346555092823 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,070.10 12/22/23
AA 00125175 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING BEST BUY MULTICULTURAL PLAY FO 344042092923 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 4,434.68 12/22/23
AA 00125176 EA43848 RUBIO, JOHN Materials and Supplies SUPPLIES 22/23 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300 1,166.19 12/22/23
AA 00125176 EA43848 RUBIO, JOHN Refreshmnt for Empl (non Conf) FOOD 22/23 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4391 565.07 12/22/23
AA 00125176 EA43848 RUBIO, JOHN Conferences 031023 & 061323 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210 1,336.19 12/22/23
AA 00125176 EA43848 RUBIO, JOHN computer REPAIRS 22/23 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5652 167.18 12/22/23
AA 00125176 EA43848 RUBIO, JOHN ez texting, rebrandly SUBSCRIPT 22/23 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5890 740.00 12/22/23
AA 00125183 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13957 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 320.25 12/28/23
AA 00125183 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC13957 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,281.01 12/28/23
AA 00125184 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4177067731 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 35.21 12/28/23
AA 00125184 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4177067731 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 140.84 12/28/23
AA 00125185 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 678662 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 104.55 12/28/23
AA 00125185 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 678662 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 418.25 12/28/23
AA 00125186 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC CYLINDER, BOROSILICATE GLASS, 2951178 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-222-222-4300 327.94 12/28/23
AA 00125187 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 308214 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 53.71 12/28/23
AA 00125187 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 308214 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 214.82 12/28/23
AA 00125189 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING NATURAL ADJUSTABLE RECTANGULARL62920100523 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 744.16 12/28/23
AA 00125190 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC LANDSCAPE - MATERIALSAND SUPP 601001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 38.72 12/28/23
AA 00125190 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 089113 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 392.03 12/28/23
AA 00125191 035134 COASTAL ENTERPRISES PE TEES PINE HOLLOW, SIZE 2XL 36570 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-267-267-4300 5,408.92 12/28/23
AA 00125192 065202 CUSTOMINK PARENT LLC T-SHIRT, HANES ESSENTIAL-T CRE 69790815 01-0000-1110-1000-07150000-326-326-4300 700.21 12/28/23
AA 00125193 066264 HERCULES ACHIEVEMENT INC BALANCE DUE FROM 2022-2023 YEA 12547-009-2023 01-9010-1110-1000-47080000-324-324-4300 27,393.48 12/28/23
AA 00125194 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING PILLOW, GIANT COMFY, GREEN, IT 382823101023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300 414,99 12/28/23